Nationale NE MD

sam. 22/06/2019 17:17

Résultats SPORTident OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Page 1
Pl Nom Cat. Temps
A -H21E (30) 59km 190m 24P
1(34) 2(43) 3(59) 4(46) 5(47) 6(84) 7(57) 8(35) 9(83) 10(85) 11(79) 12(78) 13(110) 14(60)
15(61) 16(42) 17(102) 18(44) 19(63) 20(62) 21(55) 22(37) 23(71) 24(99) A
1 COUPAT Vincent H21E 38:20 1:32 2:59 4:14 6:18 8:21 9:13 10:38 13:54 14:24 15:50 19:23 20:57 22:22 26:03
2517BF OTB 1:32 1:27 1:15 2:04 2:03 0:52 1:25 3:16 0:30 1:26 3:33 1:34 1:25 3:41
27:58 28:40 30:26 31:38 32:52 33:55 34:54 36:28 37:24 38:01 38:20
1:55 0:42 1:46 1:12 1:14 1:03 0:59 1:34 0:56 0:37 0:19
2 LEPOUTRE Benjamin H21E 45:35 1:40 3:12 4:31 6:46 8:57 9:48 11:22 1450 15:25 17:03 21:15 22:48 26:42 30:57
5907HF T.A.D. 1:40 1:32 1:19 2:15 2:11 0:51 1:34 3:28 0:35 1:38 4:12 1:33 3:54 4:15
33:32 34:15 36:23 37:52 39:28 40:43 41:48 43:29 44:33 45:14 45:35
2:35 0:43 2:08 1:29 1:36 1:15 1:05 1:41 1:04 0:41 0:21
3 VAXELAIRE Hugo H21E 46:19 1:25 2:55 4:12 6:22 8:43 9:41 11:01 14:44 1521 17:09 21:56 23:41 25:36 31:56
8809GE HVO 1:25 1:30 1:17 2:10 2:21 0:58 1:20 3:43 0:37 1:48 4:47 1:45 1:55 6:20
34:12 34:59 36:53 38:24 39:51 41:05 42:16 44:04 4508 4556 46:19
2:16 0:47 1:54 1:31 1:27 1:14 1:11 1:48 1:04 0:48 0:23
4 DEMEUSE Clément H21E 47:46 1:41 4:09 5:22 7:38  10:29 11:27 13:05 16:50 17:25 18:49 23:13 24:45 26:20 30:26
2517BF OTB 1:41 2:28 1:13 2:16 2:51 0:58 1:38 3:45 0:35 1:24 4:24 1:32 1:35 4:06
33:22 34:46 36:54 38:36 40:25 41:59 43:29 4524 46:36 47:24 A47:46
2:56 1:24 2:08 1:42 1:49 1:34 1:30 1:55 1:12 0:48 0:22
5 MATHIS Martin H21E 49:49 2:14 7:05 8:23 10:19 12:22 13:30 15:13 19:01 19:33 21:30 25:37 27:10 28:53 33:49
2517BF OTB 2:14 4:51 1:18 1:56 2:03 1:08 1:43 3:48 0:32 1:57 4:07 1:33 1:43 4:56
36:18 37:05 38:57 4150 43:26 44:47 45553 47:35 48144 49:29 49:49
2:29 0:47 1:52 2:53 1:36 1:21 1:06 1:42 1:09 0:45 0:20
6 CHATELAIN Grégoire H21E 52:39 2:06 3:57 5:39 7:52 11:03 12:17 13:58 17:51 1840 20:31 26:08 28:06 30:08 35:48
2517BF OTB 2:06 1:51 1:42 2:13 3:11 1:14 1:41 3:53 0:49 1:51 5:37 1:58 2:02 5:40
38:41 39:31 41:53 43:30 45:.05 46:25 47:44 4954 51:03 52:02 52:39
2:53 0:50 2:22 1:37 1:35 1:20 1:19 2:10 1:09 0:59 0:37
7 Van der Ouderaa Frangois H21E 53:29 2:02 4:13 6:22 10:45 13:33 14:50 16:39 20:06 20:47 22:11 26:35 28:14 29:50 34:56
10061PO ASUB 2:02 2:11 2:09 4:23 2:48 1:17 1:49 3:27 0:41 1:24 4:24 1:39 1:36 5:06
38:55 40:43 43:01 44:38 46:31 48:02 49:29 51:20 52:21 53:07 53:29
3:59 1:48 2:18 1:37 1:53 1:31 1:27 1:51 1:.01 0:46 0:22
8 WACK Xavier H21E 56:36 2:31 6:02 7:44 9:53 13:15 14:20 16:01 1959 20:39 22:23 27:27 29:19 31:37 37:13
6804GE COColmar 2:31 3:31 1:42 2:09 3:22 1:05 1:41 3:58 0:40 1:44 5:04 1:52 2:18 5:36
40:16 41:11 45:38 47:15 4859 50:26 52:13 54:06 55:29 56:15 56:36
3:03 0:55 4:27 1:37 1:44 1:27 1:47 1:53 1:23 0:46 0:21
9 VIEILLEDENT David H21E 1:00:13 2:02 3:52 5:44 8:11 10:52 12:09 13:53 17:38 18:15 20:01 24:53 26:39 28:31 34:29
6315AR XTTRaid63 2:02 1:50 1:52 2:27 2:41 1:17 1:44 3:45 0:37 1:46 4:52 1:46 1:52 5:58
37:52 38140 4833 50:35 52:48 53:57 55:09 57:26 5849 59:51 1:00:13
3:23 0:48 9:53 2:02 2:13 1:09 1:12 2:17 1:23 1:02 0:22
10 RAIMBAULT Juste H21E 1:02:23 2:07 6:59 8:24 12:48 16:15 17:25 19:22 23:55 24:38 27:02 33:37 35:21 37:28 42:13
7716IF BALISE 77 2:07 4:52 1:25 4:24 3:27 1:10 1:57 4:33 0:43 2:24 6:35 1:44 2:07 4:45
45:23 46:07 51:.05 52:47 54:30 56:10 57:24 59:30 1:00:47 1:01:56 1:02:23
3:10 0:44 4:58 1:42 1:43 1:40 1:14 2:06 1:17 1:09 0:27
11 GUINOT Rémi H21E 1:04:36 1:53 3:46 5:29 13:39 16:21 17:42 19:38 23:36 24:12 26:04 31:20 33:35 38:14 44:33
2108BF Talant SO 1:53 1:53 1:43 8:10 2:42 1:21 1:56 3:58 0:36 1:52 5:16 2:15 4:39 6:19
47:29 48:34 5055 54:23 56:42 5816 59:45 1:01:56 1:03:12 1:04:05 1:04:36
2:56 1:05 2:21 3:28 2:19 1:34 1:29 2:11 1:16 0:53 0:31
12 ANDRE Camille H21E 1:04:41 1:53 4:56 8:33 11:40 19:34 20:49 22:57 26:54 27:38 29:25 38:01 40:26 42:47 47:36
5116GE ASO Sillery 1:53 3:03 3:37 3:07 7:54 1:15 2:08 3:57 0:44 1:47 8:36 2:25 2:21 4:49
50:32 51:16 53:50 55:35 57:12 5856 1:00:19 1:02:12 1:03:26 1:04:20 1:04:41
2:56 0:44 2:34 1:45 1:37 1:44 1:23 1:53 1:14 0:54 0:21
13 POIRSON Gaétan H21E 1:04:56 2:40 5:10 7:25 9:34  14:11 15:25 17:17 2450 25:34 28:54 33:51 3540 40:45 46:24
7004BF V.H.S.O. 2:40 2:30 2:15 2:09 4:37 1:14 1:52 7:33 0:44 3:20 4:57 1:49 5:05 5:39
49:44 50:43 53:.02 54:49 56:47 5822 59:54 1:02:21 1:03:42 1:04:31 1:04:56
3:20 0:59 2:19 1:47 1:58 1:35 1:32 2:27 1:21 0:49 0:25
14 RORA Sébastien H21E 1:05:15 2:15 5:13 7:11 9:25 12:30 13:46 15:39 19:38 20:25 22:26 27:32 29:45 31:47 39:28
6917AR COPIDO 2:15 2:58 1:58 2:14 3:05 1:16 1:53 3:59 0:47 2:01 5:06 2:13 2:02 7:41
43:26 44:15 49:22 55:04 57:00 58:45 1:00:40 1:02:44 1:04:05 1:04:53 1:05:15
3:58 0:49 5:07 5:42 1:56 1:45 1:55 2:04 1:21 0:48 0:22
15 AUBERT Guilhem H21E 1:08:35 2:11 4:33 6:01 17:19 20:29 22:07 24:29 29:06 29550 32:40 38:12 40:06 42:01 47:07
77161F BALISE 77 2:11 2:22 1:28 11:18 3:10 1:38 2:22 4:37 0:44 2:50 5:32 1:54 1:55 5:06
50:17 51:13 54:16 56:27 1:00:33 1:02:29 1:03:52 1:06:09 1:07:19 1:08:10 1:08:35
3:10 0:56 3:03 2:11 4:06 1:56 1:23 2:17 1:10 0:51 0:25
16 BROCHIER Cyril H21E 1:09:30 2:08 4:38 7:15 13:10 16:29 18:01 20:46 25:42 26:48 29:21 35:28 37:49 40:06 47:09
3913BF O'JURA 2:08 2:30 2:37 5:55 3:19 1:32 2:45 4:56 1:06 2:33 6:07 2:21 2:17 7:03
51:53 52:52 55:44 58:01 1:00:19 1:02:10 1:04:02 1:06:26 1:08:07 1:09:09 1:09:30
4:44 0:59 2:52 2:17 2:18 1:51 1:52 2:24 1:41 1:02 0:21
17 AUBERTIN Thibault H21E 1:14:04 2:38 6:08 10:54 14:14 18:14 19:34 22:18 27:28 32:02 34:44 40:02 41:59 43:54 50:31
7004BF V.H.S.O. 2:38 3:30 4:46 3:20 4:00 1:20 2:44 5:10 4:34 2:42 5:18 1:57 1:55 6:37
53:51 56:06 1:01:46 1:03:39 1:05:06 1:07:01 1:08:28 1:11:20 1:12:39 1:13:40 1:14:04
3:20 2:15 5:40 1:53 1:27 1:55 1:27 2:52 1:19 1:01 0:24
18 BORDET Pierre H21E 1:14:55 2:31 5:39 8:07 14:51 18:23 19:48 22:53 28:09 29:08 31:31 38:04 40:25 42:49 49:38
7404AR ASO 2:31 3:08 2:28 6:44 3:32 1:25 3:05 5:16 0:59 2:23 6:33 2:21 2:24 6:49
54:11 55:12 1:00:33 1:03:14 1:05:44 1:07:44 1:09:16 1:11:48 1:13:24 1:14:29 1:14:55 11:13
4:33 1:.01 5:21 2:41 2:30 2:00 1:32 2:32 1:36 1:05 0:26 *100
19 HAYER Emmanuel H21E 1:15:34 5:59 9:24 11:21  15:38 20:38 21:59 24:29 29:51 30:38 33:32 39:43 41:52 45:18 52:42
6709GE SCBarr 5:59 3:25 1:57 4:17 5:00 1:21 2:30 5:22 0:47 2:54 6:11 2:09 3:26 7:24
57:43 58:40 1:01:34 1:03:32 1:06:06 1:07:51 1:09:58 1:12:46 1:14:17 1:15:14 1:15:34
5:01 0:57 2:54 1:58 2:34 1:45 2:07 2:48 1:31 0:57 0:20
20 BOUSSER Thomas H21E 1:17:42 2:19 5:03 7:11 1411 1821 19:49 22:31  28:57 29143 32:05 38:26 41:15 43:54 52:24
5703GE T.A. FAMECK 2:19 2:44 2:08 7:00 4:10 1:28 2:42 6:26 0:46 2:22 6:21 2:49 2:39 8:30
56:47 59:14 1:04:27 1:06:43 1:08:41 1:10:30 1:12:13 1:14:32 1:16:19 1:17:21 1:17:42
4:23 2:27 5:13 2:16 1:58 1:49 1:43 2:19 1:47 1:02 0:21
21 MEYNIER Frangois H21E 1:18:09 2:34 6:33 9:47 13:13 17:57 20:10 23:08 31:48 32:33 35:50 44:37 47:05 49:27 56:20
6307AR Balise 63 2:34 3:59 3:14 3:26 4:44 2:13 2:58 8:40 0:45 3:17 8:47 2:28 2:22 6:53
59:52 1:00:44 1:03:51 1:06:17 1:08:28 1:10:20 1:12:14 1:14:54 1:16:27 1:17:41 1:18:09
3:32 0:52 3:07 2:26 2:11 1:52 1:54 2:40 1:33 1:14 0:28



Nationale NE MD

sam. 22/06/2019 17:17
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Pl Nom Cat. Temps
A -H21E (30) 59km 190m 24P (suite)
1(34) 2(43) 3(59) 4(46) 5(47) 6(84) 7(57) 8(35) 9(83) 10(85) 11(79) 12(78) 13(110) 14(60)
15(61) 16(42) 17(102) 18(44) 19(63) 20(62) 21(55) 22(37) 23(71) 24(99) A
22 SAVART Titouan H21E 1:27:47 2:54 7:43 10:33 13:06 17:08 18:46 25:12 31:26 32:20 35:35 43:55 46:45 49:23 56:04
8809GE HVO 2:54 4:49 2:50 2:33 4:02 1:38 6:26 6:14 0:54 3:15 8:20 2:50 2:38 6:41
1:05:57 1:06:52 1:13:00 1:14:54 1:17:41 1:19:57 1:22:03 1:24:48 1:26:15 1:27:23 1:27:47
9:53 0:55 6:08 1:54 2:47 2:16 2:06 2:45 1:27 1:08 0:24
23 MUNIER Benjamin H21E 1:29:20 3:30  11:13 13143  17:42 22:29 24:19 27:36 33:54 3505 38:40 47:15 50:06 52:55 1:00:30
7109BF Givry SO 3:30 7:43 2:30 3:59 4:47 1:50 3:17 6:18 111 3:35 8:35 2:51 2:49 7:35
1:05:50 1:06:53 1:13:05 1:15:51 1:18:58 1:21:06 1:23:11 1:25:48 1:27:41 1:28:52 1:29:20
5:20 1:03 6:12 2:46 3:07 2:08 2:05 2:37 1:53 1:11 0:28
24 Boithias Florent H21E 1:40:22 3:11 6:32 9:09 13:36 19:47 23:32 29:14 38:59 40:46 44:31 51:35 54:47 58:07 1:06:13
10023PO Non licencié 3:11 3:21 2:37 4:27 6:11 3:45 5:42 9:45 1:47 3:45 7:04 3:12 3:20 8:06
1:11:48 1:13:46 1:17:26 1:20:09 1:25:27 1:30:54 1:34:00 1:36:42 1:39:05 1:40:02 1:40:22
5:35 1:58 3:40 2:43 5:18 5:27 3:06 2:42 2:23 0:57 0:20
25 TANGUY Laurent H21E 1:49:21 3:32 9:14 11:22  26:09 31:51 34:05 38:17 4546 47:30 51:38 58:41 1:02:08 1:04:56 1:13:50
2517BF OTB 3:32 5:42 2:08 14:47 5:42 2:14 4:12 7:29 1:44 4:08 7:03 3:27 2:48 8:54
1:20:53 1:22:06 1:27:30 1:31:21 1:35:58 1:38:25 1:41:13 1:44:19 1:46:45 1:48:48 1:49:21
7:03 1:13 5:24 3:51 4:37 2:27 2:48 3:06 2:26 2:03 0:33
26 BAILLON Damien H21E 2:06:08 25:20 28:43 31:01 39:54 44:58 47:32 50:38 59:27 1:00:48 1:04:16 1:10:51 1:13:45 1:17:33 1:26:16
8809GE HVO 25:20 3:23 2:18 8:53 5:04 2:34 3:06 8:49 1:21 3:28 6:35 2:54 3:48 8:43
1:33:28 1:35:17 1:43:26 1:47:07 1:51:00 1:55:43 1:58:17 2:01:59 2:04:06 2:05:40 2:06:08
7:12 1:49 8:09 3:41 3:53 4:43 2:34 3:42 2:07 1:34 0:28
SUTTER Olivier H21E pm 1:57 3:49 5:37 7:25 14:49 15142 17:10 21:20 22:11 24:48 29:42 31:44 34:00 39:48
6806GE COBuhl.Florival 1:57 1:52 1:48 1:48 7:24 0:53 1:28 4:10 0:51 2:37 4:54 2:02 2:16 5:48
CHAPELOT Lucas H21E pm 6:08 13:08 15:52 20:17 25:17 27:35 32:41 43:03 - e - - - -
5407GE SO Luneville 6:08 7:00 2:44 4:25 5:00 2:18 5:06 10:22
————— 49:18 - - - ----- 1:04:13 1:07:14 1:09:29 1:10:56 1:11:30
6:15 14:55 3:01 2:15 1:27 0:34
SURY Quentin H21E pm 2:55 6:40 10:38 25:11 35:29 39:39 49:45 55:18 56:38 1:00:25 1:07:36 1:12:01 1:15:05 1:23:41
7309AR COCS 2:55 3:45 3:58 14:33 10:18 4:10 10:06 5:33 1:20 3:47 7:11 4:25 3:04 8:36
1:28:28 - - - B - - e
4:47
BLAISE Mathias H21E pm 2:52 7:04 849 14:20 1656 17:57 - - - e - - - -

2105BF ADOChendve

2:52 4:12 1:45 5:31 2:36 1:01
————— -—--- 18:48 20:29 21145 22:37 23:00
0:51 1:41 1:16 0:52 0:23
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Résultats SPORTident OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Page 3
Pl Nom Cat. Temps
B - D21E (20) 48km 155m 17P
1(95) 2(109) 3(105) 4(103) 5(114) 6(63) 7(89) 8(57) 9(112) 10(73) 11(81) 12(43) 13(100) 14(62)
15(55) 16(67) 17(99) A
1 VERCELLOTTI Léa D21E 41:34 3:07 5:37 9:43 10:36 12:57 14:02 15:08 18:16 21:52 24:38 28:17 32:31 35:08 37:05
2517BF OTB 3:07 2:30 4:06 0:53 2:21 1:05 1:06 3:08 3:36 2:46 3:39 4:14 2:37 1:57
38:21 40:28 41:14 41:34
1:16 2:07 0:46 0:20
2 HABERKORN Chloé D21E 44:30 3:07 5:47 9:50 10:43 13:19 14:29 15145 19:21 23:14 26:11 30:15 34:36 37:45 39:33
2105BF ADOChendve 3:07 2:40 4:03 0:53 2:36 1:10 1:16 3:36 3:53 2:57 4:04 4:21 3:09 1:48
40:53 43:13 44:06 44:30
1:20 2:20 0:53 0:24
3 TILKIN Fanny D21E 51:42 4:03 7:20 12:16 13:27 16:35 17:44 19:14 24:33 29:14 32:05 36:02 40:54 43:54 4554
2517BF OTB 4:03 3:17 4:56 1:11 3:08 1:09 1:30 5:19 4:41 2:51 3:57 4:52 3:00 2:00
47:22 50:13 51:13 51:42
1:28 2:51 1:00 0:29
4 D'HARREVILLE Karine  D21E 58:42 4:55 8:25 13:13 14:15 17:35 1844 20:10 2450 29:34 33:07 38:30 44:03 49:43 51:59
8809GE HVO 4:55 3:30 4:48 1:02 3:20 1:09 1:26 4:40 4:44 3:33 5:23 5:33 5:40 2:16
53:48 56:53 58:08 58:42
1:49 3:05 1:15 0:34
5 GIGOUT Célia D21E 1:01:42 3:38 8:07 14:.08 15:12 18:13 19:40 21:24 27:12 31:18 34:41 39:07 47:51 51:54 54:58
2517BF OTB 3:38 4:29 6:01 1:04 3:01 1:27 1:44 5:48 4:06 3:23 4:26 8:44 4:03 3:04
56:42 59:42 1:01:09 1:01:42
1:44 3:00 1:27 0:33
6 BOLZER Marie D21E 1:04:41 3:29 6:17 11:43 12:45 1550 16:52 18:33 23:15 3556 41:21 46:28 52:04 56:01 58:28
5407GE SO Luneville 3:29 2:48 5:26 1:02 3:05 1:02 1:41 4:42 12:41 5:25 5:07 5:36 3:57 2:27
1:00:04 1:03:12 1:04:14 1:04:41
1:36 3:08 1:02 0:27
7 DUBOIS Anne-Lise D21E 1:07:34 4:01 8:08 14:23 15557 19:11 20:49 22:22 26:55 32:28 37:24 44:03 50:01 54:45 59:40
7404AR ASO 4:01 4:07 6:15 1:34 3:14 1:38 1:33 4:33 5:33 4:56 6:39 5:58 4:44 4:55
1:01:34 1:04:57 1:07:07 1:07:34
1:54 3:23 2:10 0:27
8 FIGARD Mélanie D21E 1:08:07 4:06 750 14:32 15:54 19:18 20:37 22:46 27:25 33:01 37:43 42:42 51:19 55:22 1:01:24
7004BF V.H.S.O. 4:06 3:44 6:42 1:22 3:24 1:19 2:09 4:39 5:36 4:42 4:59 8:37 4:03 6:02
1:03:03 1:06:26 1:07:40 1:08:07
1:39 3:23 1:14 0:27
9 SOUVAIS Patricia D21E 1:08:13 4:18 749 14:39 15554 1856 20:12 24:04 28:32 34:22 38:43 43:37 52:29 56:40 1:01:42
8807GE LO Sanchey 4:18 3:31 6:50 1:15 3:02 1:16 3:52 4:28 5:50 4:21 4:54 8:52 4:11 5:02
1:03:34 1:06:48 1:07:50 1:08:13
1:52 3:14 1:02 0:23
10 LEPOUTRE Mélanie D21E 1:12:11 5:22 9:32 16:12 17:30 21:39 23:22 25:24 30:49 37116 41:15 47:30 53:59 1:00:20 1:03:01
5907HF T.A.D. 5:22 4:10 6:40 1:18 4:09 1:43 2:02 5:25 6:27 3:59 6:15 6:29 6:21 2:41
1:05:26 1:09:25 1:11:30 1:12:11
2:25 3:59 2:05 0:41
11 DONET Elodie D21E 1:12:33 4:33 9:53 19:16 20:37 23:58 25144 27:20 33:17 39141 45:19 49:53 56:06 1:01:15 1:04:20
2109BF A.S.Quetigny 4:33 5:20 9:23 1:21 3:21 1:46 1:36 5:57 6:24 5:38 4:34 6:13 5:09 3:05
1:06:29 1:09:24 1:11:16 1:12:33
2:09 2:55 1:52 1:17
12 CREUSAT Eva D21E 1:17:56 4:17 9:00 15:39 17:34 21:14 22:50 25:57 31:32 41:27 47:34 52:53 1:00:18 1:05:50 1:10:31
8809GE HVO 4:17 4:43 6:39 1:55 3:40 1:36 3:07 5:35 9:55 6:07 5:19 7:25 5:32 4:41
1:12:19 1:15:58 1:17:23 1:17:56
1:48 3:39 1:25 0:33
13 RAVENEL Manon D21E 1:24:09 5:24 9:13 15146 17:15 24:36 26:20 29:06 35:18 4500 51:08 57:54 1:05:56 1:12:03 1:15:24
6804GE COColmar 5:24 3:49 6:33 1:29 7:21 1:44 2:46 6:12 9:42 6:08 6:46 8:02 6:07 3:21
1:17:48 1:21:41 1:23:36 1:24:09
2:24 3:53 1:55 0:33
14 SOUCAT Elodie D21E 1:24:39 5:21 18:36 26:13 27:43 30:57 35:22 38:31 43:00 47:15 51:14 57:27 1:06:40 1:11:28 1:14:26
0111AR CO AMBERIEU 5:21  13:15 7:37 1:30 3:14 4:25 3:09 4:29 4:15 3:59 6:13 9:13 4:48 2:58
1:17:21 1:21:51 1:24:12 1:24:39
2:55 4:30 2:21 0:27
15 LEMERCIER Victoire D21E 1:31:42 5:43 11:27 19:52 22:01 27:46 29:12 31:54 37:28 47:26 53:36 1:00:15 1:08:35 1:14:02 1:17:24
5407GE SO Luneville 5:43 5:44 8:25 2:09 5:45 1:26 2:42 5:34 9:58 6:10 6:39 8:20 5:27 3:22
1:19:52 1:28:48 1:31:05 1:31:42
2:28 8:56 2:17 0:37
16 HAYER Cécilia D21E 1:33:09 6:05 10:40 19:06 20:38 24:52 26:35 28:53 35:14 47:34 53:06 1:00:06 1:11:55 1:18:05 1:23:20
6709GE SCBarr 6:05 4:35 8:26 1:32 4:14 1:43 2:18 6:21 12:20 5:32 7:00 11:49 6:10 5:15
1:25:51 1:31:05 1:32:28 1:33:09
2:31 5:14 1:23 0:41
17 CARU Laura D21E 2:01:02 6:44 20:34 33:02 35:22 41:53 44:07 48:03 56:50 1:05:54 1:12:51 1:22:15 1:32:55 1:42:16 1:50:28
6709GE SCBarr 6:44 1350 12:28 2:20 6:31 2:14 3:56 8:47 9:04 6:57 9:24  10:40 9:21 8:12
1:53:01 1:57:37 2:00:28 2:01:02
2:33 4:36 2:51 0:34
18 COLLET Pauline D21E 2:08:59 8:16 32:14 42:15 43:46 4814 50:54 56:24 1:03:03 1:08:58 1:14:21 1:22:01 1:32:18 1:40:45 1:57:09
3913BF O'JURA 8:16 23:58 10:01 1:31 4:28 2:40 5:30 6:39 5:55 5:23 7:40 10:17 8:27 16:24
1:59:11 2:06:27 2:08:26 2:08:59
2:02 7:16 1:59 0:33
19 ROUBOT Anais D21E 2:10:10 10:21 28:07 39:10 41:02 46:01 49:02 51:44 1:00:30 1:09:33 1:19:01 1:26:28 1:38:19 1:51:11 1:59:02
2108BF Talant SO 10:21  17:46 11:.03 1:52 4:59 3:01 2:42 8:46 9:03 9:28 7:27 11:51 12:52 7:51
2:03:09 2:07:43 2:09:41 2:10:10
4:07 4:34 1:58 0:29
20 ZHEN Danni D21E 2:11:18 10:55 26:04 36:44 38:41 43:42 47:57 50:45 57:12 1:06:16 1:16:57 1:23:01 1:35:33 1:43:14 1:59:18
8903BF YCONE-Sens 10:55 15:09 10:40 1:57 5:01 4:15 2:48 6:27 9:04 1041 6:04 12:32 7:41 16:04
2:01:19 2:08:42 2:10:40 2:11:18
2:01 7:23 1:58 0:38
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Résultats SPORTident OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Page 4
Pl Nom Cat. Temps
C - H20E H35 (23) 5.6km 195m 22P
1(94) 2(43) 3(64) 4(46) 5(@47) 6(70) 7(57) 8(112) 9(79) 10(78) 11(72) 12(49) 13(60) 14(95)
15(105) 16(103) 17(44) 18(63) 19(62) 20(55) 21(67) 22(99) A
1 HABERKORN Guilhem H20E 40:04 1:01 3:141 4:44 6:24 8:51 10:02 10:46 13:11 17:03 18:34 20:15 21:50 25:00 26:54
2105BF ADOChendve 1:01 2:40 1:03 1:40 2:27 1:11 0:44 2:25 3:52 1:31 1:41 1:35 3:10 1:54
30:35 31:18 32:50 34:32 3556 37:06 39:09 39:48 40:04
3:41 0:43 1:32 1:42 1:24 1:10 2:03 0:39 0:16
2 WYMER Kylian H20E 42:52 0:59 3:22 4:19 7:32 9:33  11:02 11:56 14:38 19:04 20:28 22:04 23:52 27:01 28:56
2508BF BALISE 25 0:59 2:23 0:57 3:13 2:01 1:29 0:54 2:42 4:26 1:24 1:36 1:48 3:09 1:55
32:56 33:40 36:05 37:45 38:55 40:04 4155 42:34 42:52
4:00 0:44 2:25 1:40 1:10 1:09 1:51 0:39 0:18
3 GUINOT Thibaut H20E 46:15 1:16 3:48 4:44 7:35 10:12 11:29 12:32 15:32 19:26 21:07 22:42 24:48 28:24 30:24
2108BF Talant SO 1:16 2:32 0:56 2:51 2:37 1:17 1:03 3:00 3:54 1:41 1:35 2:06 3:36 2:00
35:09 36:01 37:47 40:12 41:28 42:46 44:52 45555 46:15
4:45 0:52 1:46 2:25 1:16 1:18 2:06 1:03 0:20
4 SAHRAOUI Adel H20E 48:30 1:07 4:38 6:06 8:24 14:58 16:04 16:51 19:07 23:02 24:39 26:15 2755 31:07 33:03
2517BF OTB 1:07 3:31 1:28 2:18 6:34 1:06 0:47 2:16 3:55 1:37 1:36 1:40 3:12 1:56
37:02 37:48 40:07 41:58 43:27 44:49 47:11 48:09 48:30
3:59 0:46 2:19 1:51 1:29 1:22 2:22 0:58 0:21
5 SOUCAT Cyril H35 50:23 1:30 5:08 6:14 8:44 11:24 12:56 14:03 17:09 21:45 23:19 24:55 27:19 31:19 33:29
0111AR CO AMBERIEU 1:30 3:38 1:06 2:30 2:40 1:32 1:07 3:06 4:36 1:34 1:36 2:24 4:00 2:10
38:07 39:02 4052 42:39 44:37 4559 48:29 50:02 50:23
4:38 0:55 1:50 1:47 1:58 1:22 2:30 1:33 0:21
6 FLORIOT Thomas H35 52:14 1:22 4:41 5:49 8:13 11:09 12:38 13:59 17:02 21:23 23:09 25:26 27:32 31:33 33:56
6803GE COMulhouse 1:22 3:19 1:08 2:24 2:56 1:29 1:21 3:03 4:21 1:46 2:17 2:06 4:01 2:23
40:04 41:09 43:30 4540 47:30 4855 51:.03 51:54 52:14
6:08 1:05 2:21 2:10 1:50 1:25 2:08 0:51 0:20
7 TOUSSAINT Tom H20E 54:23 1:06 3:35 4:27 7:49 1057 12:20 13:40 17:04 22:08 23:54 26:30 29:35 34:08 36:42
77161F BALISE 77 1:06 2:29 0:52 3:22 3:08 1:23 1:20 3:24 5:04 1:46 2:36 3:05 4:33 2:34
42:31 43:21 45:30 47:35 49:08 50:26 53:12 54:01 54:23
5:49 0:50 2:09 2:05 1:33 1:18 2:46 0:49 0:22
8 ECHILLEY Arnaud H35 54:54 1:27 5:29 6:53 9:49 12:44 1411 15:19 19:11 23:54 25:44 27:21 29:35 34:23 36:53
7004BF V.H.S.O. 1:27 4:02 1:24 2:56 2:55 1:27 1:08 3:52 4:43 1:50 1:37 2:14 4:48 2:30
42:07 43:12 4535 47141  49:20 50:54 53:44 54:32 5454
5:14 1:05 2:23 2:06 1:39 1:34 2:50 0:48 0:22
9 CREUSAT Nils H20E 55:06 1:09 5:04 6:18 10:21 12:49 13:59 15:11 18:10 24:20 26:00 27:31 30:47 34:56 36:55
8809GE HVO 1:09 3:55 1:14 4:03 2:28 1:10 1:12 2:59 6:10 1:40 1:31 3:16 4:09 1:59
42:42 43144 46:21 4835 50:06 51:20 53:50 54:44 55:06
5:47 1:02 2:37 2:14 1:31 1:14 2:30 0:54 0:22
10 MEYER Kirian H35 56:00 2:04 4:53 6:00 9:02 12:48 14:32 15:29 19:00 24:28 26:42 28:18 30:53 34:54 37:37
6804GE COColmar 2:04 2:49 1:07 3:02 3:46 1:44 0:57 3:31 5:28 2:14 1:36 2:35 4:01 2:43
42:59 44:16 46:40 49:06 50:48 52:13 54:47 55:34 56:00
5:22 1:17 2:24 2:26 1:42 1:25 2:34 0:47 0:26
11 BOEHRINGER Arthur H20E 56:18 3:42 6:38 7:32 11:142 14:35 1559 17:16 20:55 2554 28:03 30:18 32:35 36:13 38:38
6806GE COBuhl.Florival 3:42 2:56 0:54 4:10 2:53 1:24 1:17 3:39 4:59 2:09 2:15 2:17 3:38 2:25
45:04 4548 4756 49:56 51:12 52:27 54:45 5557 56:18
6:26 0:44 2:08 2:00 1:16 1:15 2:18 1:12 0:21
12 SEGUIN Simon H20E 57:14 1:09 6:37 729 11:49 1455 16:13 17:18 20:40 26:06 27:51 29:45 32:09 36:47 39:14
2105BF ADOChendve 1:09 5:28 0:52 4:20 3:06 1:18 1:05 3:22 5:26 1:45 1:54 2:24 4:38 2:27
44:44 4541 4826 50:50 52:11 53:23 5556 56:51 57:14
5:30 0:57 2:45 2:24 1:21 1:12 2:33 0:55 0:23
13 TINCHANT Johann H35 58:57 1:08 4:12 5:24 7:54 11:07 12:52 14:25 18:27 26:09 28:10 29:54 32:46 37:11 40:15
2517BF OTB 1:08 3:04 1:12 2:30 3:13 1:45 1:33 4:02 7:42 2:01 1:44 2:52 4:25 3:04
46:02 47:13 49:32 51:42 53:16 54:52 57:28 58:28 58:57
5:47 111 2:19 2:10 1:34 1:36 2:36 1:00 0:29
14 ULMSCHNEIDER Clémer H20E 59:39 1:26 4:50 5:55 9:44 12:31 14:14 16:05 19:44 25:36 27:42 29:48 32:34 38:25 41:12
6803GE COMulhouse 1:26 3:24 1:05 3:49 2:47 1:43 1:51 3:39 5:52 2:06 2:06 2:46 5:51 2:47
46:49 4755 50:28 52:32 54:08 55:26 58:24 59:16 59:39
5:37 1:06 2:33 2:04 1:36 1:18 2:58 0:52 0:23
15 MICHAUD Thomas H35 1:01:36 1:29 8:35 9:56 12:28 15:39 17:10 18:20 23:35 30:46 33:06 34:52 37:31 41:23 43:33
3913BF O'JURA 1:29 7:06 1:21 2:32 3:11 1:31 1:10 5:15 7:11 2:20 1:46 2:39 3:52 2:10
48:10 49:05 51:18 54:.00 55:25 57:10 1:00:18 1:01:14 1:01:36
4:37 0:55 2:13 2:42 1:25 1:45 3:08 0:56 0:22
16 VANDEGHINSTE GREGO H20E 1:02:56 1:24 5:02 6:17 10:20 16:33 18:23 20:10 24:38 31:08 33:46 3543 38:39 42:20 45:02
10062PO INDIVIDUEL 1:24 3:38 1:15 4:03 6:13 1:50 1:47 4:28 6:30 2:38 1:57 2:56 3:41 2:42
50:57 51:53 54:36 56:34 58:02 59:21 1:01:36 1:02:30 1:02:56
5:55 0:56 2:43 1:58 1:28 1:19 2:15 0:54 0:26
17 MATTHIEU Etienne H35 1:04:14 1:20 5:00 6:26 9:07 13:04 14:50 16:30 20:13 26:28 28:58 32:21 35:19 40:23 43:24
7109BF Givry SO 1:20 3:40 1:26 2:41 3:57 1:46 1:40 3:43 6:15 2:30 3:23 2:58 5:04 3:01
49:54 51:07 53:42 57:18 59:00 1:00:25 1:02:59 1:03:54 1:04:14
6:30 1:13 2:35 3:36 1:42 1:25 2:34 0:55 0:20
18 SOL Benoit H35 1:08:57 1:33 4:39 6:02 9:16 17:00 18:47 20:59 25:00 30:15 32:19 35:11 38:28 43:26 46:40
94041F AS IGN 1:33 3:06 1:23 3:14 7:44 1:47 2:12 4:01 5:15 2:04 2:52 3:17 4:58 3:14
53:21 54:46 57:23 59:53 1:01:53 1:03:26 1:06:52 1:08:31 1:08:57
6:41 1:25 2:37 2:30 2:00 1:33 3:26 1:39 0:26
19 CHALOPIN Mathieu H35 1:14:51 1:25 5:12 6:47 10:25 13:42 15:41 17:23 22:20 30:14 32:46 35:35 40:02 46:27 50:30
8405PZ CS PERTUIS 1:25 3:47 1:35 3:38 3:17 1:59 1:42 4:57 7:54 2:32 2:49 4:27 6:25 4:03
57:53 59:08 1:02:33 1:05:13 1:07:30 1:09:10 1:13:17 1:14:25 1:14:51
7:23 1:15 3:25 2:40 2:17 1:40 4:07 1:08 0:26
20 ISHAK-BOUSHAKITom H20E 1:31:11 1:20 6:02 721  23:24 26:03 28:05 29:53 35:46 46:03 49:22 52:55 56:47 1:02:49 1:06:52
2508BF BALISE 25 1:20 4:42 1:19 16:03 2:39 2:02 1:48 5:53 10:17 3:19 3:33 3:52 6:02 4:03
1:15:14 1:16:28 1:20:28 1:23:23 1:25:17 1:26:50 1:29:43 1:30:53 1:31:11
8:22 1:14 4:00 2:55 1:54 1:33 2:53 1:10 0:18
21 MAYER Vincent H35 1:33:48 2:12 7:35 9:23 13:12 20:05 22:23 23:52 33:18 41:43 44:53 48:28 52:13 58:11 1:04:51
8807GE LO Sanchey 2:12 5:23 1:48 3:49 6:53 2:18 1:29 9:26 8:25 3:10 3:35 3:45 5:58 6:40
1:13:18 1:15:08 1:18:49 1:23:18 1:26:43 1:28:47 1:32:02 1:33:26 1:33:48
8:27 1:50 3:141 4:29 3:25 2:04 3:15 1:24 0:22



Nationale NE MD sam. 22/06/2019 17:17

Résultats SPORTident OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Page 5
Pl Nom Cat. Temps
C - H20E H35 (23) 5.6km 195m 22P (suite)
1(94) 2(43) 3(64) 4(46) 5(47) 6(70) 7(57) 8(112) 9(79) 10(78) 11(72) 12(49) 13(60) 14(95)
15(105) 16(103) 17(44) 18(63) 19(62) 20(55) 21(67) 22(99) A

22 VERAIN BRUOT Frangois H35 1:34:23 1:25 747  11:04 1412 17:36  19:35 23:34 29:35 37:22 40:47 42:26 44:56 50:12 56:26
7004BF V.H.S.O. 1:25 6:22 3:17 3:08 3:24 1:59 3:59 6:01 747 3:25 1:39 2:30 5:16 6:14
1:03:48 1:04:49 1:16:24 1:18:40 1:22:17 1:24:39 1:32:24 1:33:56 1:34:23
7:22 1:01 11:35 2:16 3:37 2:22 7:45 1:32 0:27
23 MARGUIER Aurelien H35 1:34:54 4:45 10:.07 11:57 1546 21:11 23:27 25:39 32:23 41:03 44:31 48:03 52:16 59:00 1:04:31
2517BF OTB 4:45 5:22 1:50 3:49 5:25 2:16 2:12 6:44 8:40 3:28 3:32 4:13 6:44 5:31
1:12:36 1:14:06 1:18:52 1:22:03 1:24:53 1:28:30 1:33:02 1:34:20 1:34:54
8:05 1:30 4:46 3:11 2:50 3:37 4:32 1:18 0:34
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Résultats SPORTident OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Page 6
Pl Nom Cat. Temps
D - D20E D35 (13) 42km 145m 18P
1(61) 2(109) 3(44) 4(100) 5(62) 6(70) 7(57) 8(69) 9(83) 10(107) 11(102) 12(92) 13(114) 14(63)
15(55) 16(80) 17(86) 18(99) A
1 RUDKIEWICZ Lucie D20E 46:54 2:36 4:50 8:10 9:33 11:36 13:58 16:30 20:04 22:40 28:15 32:06 34:13 35:49 37:17
2508BF BALISE 25 2:36 2:14 3:20 1:23 2:03 2:22 2:32 3:34 2:36 5:35 3:51 2:07 1:36 1:28
39:46 42:08 4555 46:31 46:54
2:29 2:22 3:47 0:36 0:23
2 AUDEFROY Elsa D20E 48:47 3:35 6:03 10:27 12:19 14:09 16:39 18:29 20:57 23:13 30:40 37:31 39:28 40:52 41:54
77161F BALISE 77 3:35 2:28 4:24 1:52 1:50 2:30 1:50 2:28 2:16 7:27 6:51 1:57 1:24 1:02
44:21 4556 A7:44 4823  48:47
2:27 1:35 1:48 0:39 0:24
3 VILLAR Zoe D20E 50:04 8:21 10:40 14:20 1543 17:38 19:56 20:59 23:45 26:34 32:56 37:54 40:06 41:28 42:45
6701GE COSE 8:21 2:19 3:40 1:23 1:55 2:18 1:03 2:46 2:49 6:22 4:58 2:12 1:22 1:17
45:08 46:41 4859 49:39 50:04
2:23 1:33 2:18 0:40 0:25
4 SILLIEN Marine D20E 52:20 3:56 6:15 1541 17:16 19:43 21:58 23:06 25:35 28:37 34:56 40:02 42:18 43:38 4451
2517BF OTB 3:56 2:19 9:26 1:35 2:27 2:15 1:08 2:29 3:02 6:19 5:06 2:16 1:20 1:13
47:13 4851 51:.09 51:50 52:20
2:22 1:38 2:18 0:41 0:30
5 TINCHANT Estelle D35 54:02 4:29 721  13:.05 14:48 17:44 20:39 22:23 26:17 29:31 36:20 40:43 43:04 44:49 46:08
2517BF OTB 4:29 2:52 5:44 1:43 2:56 2:55 1:44 3:54 3:14 6:49 4:23 2:21 1:45 1:19
48:40 50:25 52:49 53:33 54:02
2:32 1:45 2:24 0:44 0:29
6 GROSPERRIN Marlene D35 56:56 3:02 5:59 12:32 15:19 19:45 22:14 24:23 27:03 30:53 37:39 42:56 45:30 47:14 48:37
3914BF JSO 3:02 2:57 6:33 2:47 4:26 2:29 2:09 2:40 3:50 6:46 5:17 2:34 1:44 1:23
51:32 53:15 55:39 56:31 56:56
2:55 1:43 2:24 0:52 0:25
7 VANEL Elise D20E 58:55 2:39 5:02 9:32 11:36  14:04 17:14 1853 22:11 25:30 34:47 39:07 46:00 47:28 48:44
5703GE T.A. FAMECK 2:39 2:23 4:30 2:04 2:28 3:10 1:39 3:18 3:19 9:17 4:20 6:53 1:28 1:16
53:58 55:33 57:50 58:30 58:55
5:14 1:35 2:17 0:40 0:25
8 BOURGEOIS-PIN Elodie D35 1:00:54 4:34 8:09 19:18 21:02 23146 26:39 29:01 31:34 34:40 42:38 46:35 48:44 50:16 51:38
7309AR COCS 4:34 3:35 11:09 1:44 2:44 2:53 2:22 2:33 3:06 7:58 3:57 2:09 1:32 1:22
55:21 57:19 59:39 1:00:28 1:00:54
3:43 1:58 2:20 0:49 0:26
9 DEFRAIGNE Sandrine D20E 1:06:06 4:04 721 1743 1921 22:01 2502 27:46 31:26 36:07 46:02 50:45 53:29 56:05 57:25
5907HF T.A.D. 4:04 3:17 10:22 1:38 2:40 3:01 2:44 3:40 4:41 9:55 4:43 2:44 2:36 1:20
1:00:20 1:02:20 1:04:42 1:05:28 1:06:06
2:55 2:00 2:22 0:46 0:38
10 VOUILLON Noémie D35 1:09:41 7:42 12:14 25143 28:08 30:39 33:28 35:07 38:26 42:37 49146 54:16 57:09 1:00:13 1:01:50
2105BF ADOChendve 7:42 4:32  13:29 2:25 2:31 2:49 1:39 3:19 4:11 7:09 4:30 2:53 3:04 1:37
1:04:53 1:06:43 1:08:39 1:09:18 1:09:41 22:22
3:03 1:50 1:56 0:39 0:23 *102
11 VANDEL Lydiane D35 1:18:19 5:23 8:59 19:08 22:42 26:01 29:39 31:32 36:27 43:07 50:50 58:04 1:00:55 1:03:44 1:05:04
3913BF O'JURA 5:23 3:36  10:09 3:34 3:19 3:38 1:53 4:55 6:40 7:43 7:14 2:51 2:49 1:20
1:12:29 1:14:26 1:16:50 1:17:48 1:18:19
7:25 1:57 2:24 0:58 0:31
12 MOINE Emeline D20E 1:25:44 3:52 8:07 14:04 1750 21:47 27:13 30:46 35:09 42:28 54:51 1:02:49 1:06:54 1:11:57 1:14:02
8903BF YCONE-Sens 3:52 4:15 5:57 3:46 3:57 5:26 3:33 4:23 719 12:23 7:58 4:05 5:03 2:05
1:18:26 1:21:18 1:24:17 1:25:24 1:25:44
4:24 2:52 2:59 1:07 0:20
POIRSON Marie D35 pm 4:58 9:03 21:.05 24:14 29:14 34:15 38:06 43:57 50:42 1:03:19 1:16:16 1:24:30 1:32:23 -
7004BF V.H.S.O. 4:58 4:05 12:02 3:09 5:00 5:01 3:51 5:51 6:45 12:37 12:57 8:14 7:53
1:38:38 1:43:40 1:47:57 1:49:21 1:49:57
6:15 5:02 4:17 1:24 0:36
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Résultats SPORTident OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Page 7
Pl Nom Cat. Temps
E - H18+40 (23) 4.7km 175m 18P
1(106) 2(109) 3(83) 4(73) 5(72) 6(110) 7(60) 8(61) 9(64) 10(105) 11(92) 12(100) 13(84) 14(55)
15(37) 16(71) 17(86) 18(99) A
1 ARNO SIMON H18 38:40 0:52 3:21 6:08 7:31 9:25 13:31 17:26 21:23 23:13 25148 27:31 29:03 31:55 32:36
10062PO INDIVIDUEL 0:52 2:29 2:47 1:23 1:54 4:06 3:55 3:57 1:50 2:35 1:43 1:32 2:52 0:41
34:37 35:39 37:10 38:18 38:40
2:01 1:02 1:31 1:08 0:22
2 DI GERONIMO Rafael H18 40:35 2:20 5:22 8:50 10:20 12:20 13:49 18:45 21:19 2353 26:25 28:22 30:40 33:47 34:35
2517BF OTB 2:20 3:02 3:28 1:30 2:00 1:29 4:56 2:34 2:34 2:32 1:57 2:18 3:07 0:48
36:29 37145 3945 40:14 40:35
1:54 1:16 2:00 0:29 0:21
3 VENON Loic H40 40:38 1:18 4:31 8:46 10:18 12:43 14:27 1853 21:31 23:42 26:18 28:45 30:34 33:29 34:20
2105BF ADOChendve 1:18 3:13 4:15 1:32 2:25 1:44 4:26 2:38 2:11 2:36 2:27 1:49 2:55 0:51
36:36  37:50 39141 40:12 40:38
2:16 1:14 1:51 0:31 0:26
4 GAFFURI Julien H40 44:30 1:41 5:01 8:31 10:10 12:50 14:39 19:39 23:09 2547 29:48 32:03 34:09 37:36 38:27
5703GE T.A. FAMECK 1:41 3:20 3:30 1:39 2:40 1:49 5:00 3:30 2:38 4:01 2:15 2:06 3:27 0:51
40:56 41:59 43:35 44:.05 44:30
2:29 1:03 1:36 0:30 0:25
5 SILLIEN Nicolas H40 45:17 1:30 4:43 9:49 11:24 13:40 15:28 19:52 25:22 27:37 30:23 32:43 34:17 37:43 38:33
2517BF OTB 1:30 3:13 5:06 1:35 2:16 1:48 4:24 5:30 2:15 2:46 2:20 1:34 3:26 0:50
41:05 42:32 44:14 4453  45:17
2:32 1:27 1:42 0:39 0:24
6 GHIBAUDO Nicolas H40 46:20 1:25 5:08 7:46 9:38  11:18 12:52 17:29 20:17 22:04 25:06 27:32 34:37 37:22 3853
4203AR OE42 1:25 3:43 2:38 1:52 1:40 1:34 4:37 2:48 1:47 3:02 2:26 7:05 2:45 1:31
42:37 43:56 45:32 4557 46:20 40:21
3:44 1:19 1:36 0:25 0:23 *87
7 DANNECKER Victor H18 47:04 1:19 5:14 8:57 10:44 13:00 14:49 20:05 24:31 27:38 31:01 33:09 36:14 40:09 40:59
3913BF O'JURA 1:19 3:55 3:43 1:47 2:16 1:49 5:16 4:26 3:07 3:23 2:08 3:05 3:55 0:50
43:16 44:40 46:09 4641 47:04
2:17 1:24 1:29 0:32 0:23
8 PECOURT Sebastien H40 47:55 1:10 5:15 9:22 11:13 1345 15:45 21:17 25:16 2755 31:11 33:32 35:55 39:45 40:38
2904BR Quimper 29 1:10 4:05 4:07 1:51 2:32 2:00 5:32 3:59 2:39 3:16 2:21 2:23 3:50 0:53
43:29 45:09 46:54 4724 4755
2:51 1:40 1:45 0:30 0:31
9 SELLIER Mathis H18 49:41 1:41 6:09 10:25 12:34 15:.05 17:15 22:37 26:43 29:19 33:00 35:48 38:49 42:29 43:17
0111AR CO AMBERIEU 1:41 4:28 4:16 2:09 2:31 2:10 5:22 4:06 2:36 3:41 2:48 3:01 3:40 0:48
45:32 47:05 48:43 49:18 49:41
2:15 1:33 1:38 0:35 0:23
10 POINSENOT Laurent H40 49:43 1:53 5:04 8:37 10:23 13:28 15:13 20:49 23:38 26:07 29:14 32:01 37:08 42:50 44:04
7004BF V.H.S.O. 1:53 3:11 3:33 1:46 3:05 1:45 5:36 2:49 2:29 3:07 2:47 5:07 5:42 1:14
46:02 47:12 48:43 49:22 49:43
1:58 1:10 1:31 0:39 0:21
11 PICARD Vincent H40 50:54 1:34 6:25 12:47 1459 17:42 19:59 25:26 29:02 31:43 35:15 37:40 39:47 43:46 44:34
34100C MUC Orientation 1:34 4:51 6:22 2:12 2:43 2:17 5:27 3:36 2:41 3:32 2:25 2:07 3:59 0:48
46:56 48:17 4952 50:29 50:54
2:22 1:21 1:35 0:37 0:25
12 PIERRE Lucas H18 52:10 1:05 5:06 8:44 10:32 13:04 14:45 20:37 24:16 2650 31:47 34:09 36:16 40:26 41:22
2508BF BALISE 25 1:05 4:01 3:38 1:48 2:32 1:41 5:52 3:39 2:34 4:57 2:22 2:07 4:10 0:56
45:36  47:06 51:14 51145 52:10
4:14 1:30 4:08 0:31 0:25
13 QUINQUENEL Herve H40 52:44 1:35 5:26 9:39 11:30 14:22 16:23 22:09 25:31 28:21 31:20 33:43 40:48 45:.01 4554
94041F AS IGN 1:35 3:51 4:13 1:51 2:52 2:01 5:46 3:22 2:50 2:59 2:23 7:05 4:13 0:53
48:11 49140 51:44 52:14 52:44
2:17 1:29 2:04 0:30 0:30
14 HERVE Paul H18 52:49 1:49 5:28 9:49 12:58 16:47 18:39 24:41 29:05 31:37 35:08 38:02 40:23 44:37 45:32
2105BF ADOChendve 1:49 3:39 4:21 3:09 3:49 1:52 6:02 4:24 2:32 3:31 2:54 2:21 4:14 0:55
48:16 49:56 51:55 52:24 52:49
2:44 1:40 1:59 0:29 0:25
15 HARNIST Mathieu H40 53:21 1:29 6:04 855 10:37 12:52 14:46 19:52 23:58 26:24 29:55 32:13 40:24 43:50 44:44
6803GE COMulhouse 1:29 4:35 2:51 1:42 2:15 1:54 5:06 4:06 2:26 3:31 2:18 8:11 3:26 0:54
46:51 48:10 52:21 52:53 53:21
2:07 1:19 4:11 0:32 0:28
16 GILLET Justin H18 54:36 1:42 5:49 9:26 10:55 14:24 16:05 24:22 32:26 3516 39:00 41:49 43:57 47:11 48:10
0801GE OSCM 1:42 4:07 3:37 1:29 3:29 1:41 8:17 8:04 2:50 3:44 2:49 2:08 3:14 0:59
50:28 51:54 53:24 54:06 54:36
2:18 1:26 1:30 0:42 0:30
17 PECHSTEIN Ulrich H40 54:46 151 9,53 13:51 15148 1825 20:49 26:55 31:57 35:04 38:33 41:34 44:02 47:33 48:26
5402GE SCAPANANCY 1:51 8:02 3:58 1:57 2:37 2:24 6:06 5:02 3:07 3:29 3:01 2:28 3:31 0:53
50:43 51:55 53:47 54:22 54:46
2:17 1:12 1:52 0:35 0:24
18 RETION Silvain H40 55:17 1:03 4:22 9:08 11:00 13:54 15:48 20:16 23:38 26:25 29:12 31:38 40:40 45:12 45:50
1905NA BriveCorrezeCO 1:03 3:19 4:46 1:52 2:54 1:54 4:28 3:22 2:47 2:47 2:26 9:02 4:32 0:38
48:08 49:26 54:18 54:51 55:17
2:18 1:18 4:52 0:33 0:26
19 PECOURT Mattéo H18 55:46 2:20 5:35 9:25 11:14 13:29 17:09 22:42 25:30 28:04 30:47 32:57 44:11 47:03 47:59
2904BR Quimper 29 2:20 3:15 3:50 1:49 2:15 3:40 5:33 2:48 2:34 2:43 2:10 11:14 2:52 0:56
51:34 53:12 54,50 55:25 55:46
3:35 1:38 1:38 0:35 0:21
20 DONET Sébastien H18 1:05:37 1:24 5:48 14:37 16:32 19:19 2526 31:26 36:12 38:53 42:34 45:29 49:55 57:41 58:36
2109BF A.S.Quetigny 1:24 4:24 8:49 1:55 2:47 6:07 6:00 4:46 2:41 3:41 2:55 4:26 7:46 0:55
1:01:19 1:02:35 1:04:32 1:05:17 1:05:37
2:43 1:16 1:57 0:45 0:20
21 MOREL Olivier H40 1:21:58 1:21 7:31 14559 17:20 20:18 23:09 34:09 39:27 43:17 49:43 52:45 1:06:51 1:11:23 1:12:39
77071F OPA MONTIGNY 1:21 6:10 7:28 2:21 2:58 2:51  11:00 5:18 3:50 6:26 3:02 14:06 4:32 1:16
1:16:04 1:18:16 1:20:37 1:21:20 1:21:58
3:25 2:12 2:21 0:43 0:38
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Pl Nom Cat.

E - H18+40 (23)

22 POUPEAU Philippe-Olivie H40
9404IF AS IGN

23 BOISSONNET Tom H18
8809GE HVO

Temps

4.7km 175m 18P

1(106)
15(37)

1:34:12 4:09
4:09

1:26:36

11:07

1:38:56 2:04
2:04

1:31:57

3:51

2(109)
16(71)

9:41
5:32
1:30:46
4:10
8:32
6:28
1:34:40
2:43

3(83)
17(86)

15:19
5:38
1:33:00
2:14
16:43
8:11
1:37:15
2:35

4(73)
18(99)

17:28
2:09
1:33:46
0:46
20:06
3:23
1:38:25
1:10

(suite)
5(72) 6(110)
A
21:17 24:01
3:49 2:44
1:34:12
0:26
24:05 27:36
3:59 3:31
1:38:56
0:31

7(60)

34:58
10:57

50:30
22:54

8(61) 9(64) 10(105) 11(92) 12(100) 13(84) 14(55)

39:23 4852 55:01 1:00:35 1:05:38 1:14:00 1:15:29
4:25 9:29 6:09 5:34 5:03 8:22 1:29

57:13 1:03:31 1:09:19 1:13:41 1:18:13 1:26:36 1:28:06
6:43 6:18 5:48 4:22 4:32 8:23 1:30
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Pl Nom Cat. Temps
F-D18+40 (20) 3.9km 115m 15P
1(97) 2(105) 3(103) 4(101) 5(61) 6(93) 7(88) 8(113) 9(114) 10(62) 11(47) 12(104) 13(55) 14(87)
15(99) A
1 LATASTE Lucie D18 40:12 1:35 5:35 6:42 10:25 15:31 18:12 20:24 21:58 28:08 29:57 31:13 33:39 34:36 36:06
6804GE COColmar 1:35 4:00 1:07 3:43 5:06 2:41 2:12 1:34 6:10 1:49 1:16 2:26 0:57 1:30
39:43 40:12
3:37 0:29
2 MERAT Isabelle D18 42:29 1:53 5:57 7:04 11:33 16:10 19:46 22:28 24:10 30:16 32:02 33:22 35:28 36:27 38:04
3913BF O'JURA 1:53 4:04 1:07 4:29 4:37 3:36 2:42 1:42 6:06 1:46 1:20 2:06 0:59 1:37
42:01 42:29
3:57 0:28
3 HARNIST Aurélie D18 45:32 1:54 6:08 7:10 10:45 19:38 21:58 24:15 26:03 3252 34:33 3552 38:54 40:06 41:57
6803GE COMulhouse 1:54 4:14 1:02 3:35 8:53 2:20 2:17 1:48 6:49 1:41 1:19 3:02 1:12 1:51
45:.07 45:32
3:10 0:25
4 ROBERT Chloé D18 46:49 3:46 8:00 9:05 13:19 20:17 23:49 26:25 28:09 34:27 36:10 37:28 39:44 40:50 42:53
5116GE ASO Sillery 3:46 4:14 1:05 4:14 6:58 3:32 2:36 1:44 6:18 1:43 1:18 2:16 1:06 2:03
46:26  46:49
3:33 0:23
5 PARIGOT Virginie D40 49:48 2:25 8:00 9:16 13:21 19:39 23:11 25:39 27:30 34,57 37:07 39:31 41:52 43:15 45:06
2109BF A.S.Quetigny 2:25 5:35 1:16 4:05 6:18 3:32 2:28 1:51 7:27 2:10 2:24 2:21 1:23 1:51
49:21 49:48
4:15 0:27
6 ANTOINE-DELAUME Sop D40 53:45 3:05 7:38 9:07 13:04 18:19 20:59 23:48 26:03 37:08 40:23 42:32 45:15 46:45 48:59
77071F OPA MONTIGNY 3:05 4:33 1:29 3:57 5:15 2:40 2:49 2:15 11:.05 3:15 2:09 2:43 1:30 2:14
53:11 53:45
4:12 0:34
7 RISBEC Emeline D40 54:27 2:12 6:36 8:14 12:15 20:25 23:54 27:09 29:30 37:24 39:58 41:46 45:12 46:46 48:58
6806GE COBuhl.Florival 2:12 4:24 1:38 4:01 8:10 3:29 3:15 2:21 7:54 2:34 1:48 3:26 1:34 2:12
53:58 54:27
5:00 0:29
8 GIRARDOT Carine D40 56:40 2:39 7:13 8:52 14:00 19:20 22:13 24:49 27:00 3839 41:35 43:55 47:04 48:48 51:15
7004BF V.H.S.O. 2:39 4:34 1:39 5:08 5:20 2:53 2:36 2:11 11:39 2:56 2:20 3:09 1:44 2:27
56:06 56:40
4:51 0:34
9 COINTEAU Carole D40 1:00:41 3:04 8:53 10:24 14:18 22:53 26:01 2857 31:12 42:05 45:12 47:19 51:20 52:40 56:01
2517BF OTB 3:04 5:49 1:31 3:54 8:35 3:08 2:56 2:15 10:53 3:07 2:07 4:01 1:20 3:21
1:00:09 1:00:41
4:08 0:32
10 DEVILLE Stéphanie D40 1:04:57 2:25 8:09 9:15 18:15 26:29 30:00 32:41 35:19 4825 51:52 53:35 56:52 58:22 1:00:39
3810AR ORIENTALP 2:25 5:44 1:06 9:00 8:14 3:31 2:41 2:38 13:06 3:27 1:43 3:17 1:30 2:17
1:04:32 1:04:57
3:53 0:25
11 CROUZET Fanny D40 1:05:12 2:38 9:20 10:54 17:40 26:18 30:03 33:06 3521 46:42 49:47 51:32 56:01 58:05 1:00:33
3914BF JSO 2:38 6:42 1:34 6:46 8:38 3:45 3:03 2:15 1121 3:05 1:45 4:29 2:04 2:28
1:04:43 1:05:12
4:10 0:29
12 DE MARCH Angélique D40 1:07:48 2:44 10555 12:34 18:26 27:08 31:10 34:37 37:29 4833 52:22 54:20 58:22 1:00:11 1:02:42
2108BF Talant SO 2:44 8:11 1:39 5:52 8:42 4:02 3:27 2:52 1104 3:49 1:58 4:02 1:49 2:31
1:07:14 1:07:48
4:32 0:34
13 SCHOULLER Coralie D40 1:08:28 2:34 1052 12:23 17:47 24:33 30:09 34:05 36:22 49:34 52:49 54:32 58:10 1:00:03 1:02:32
5703GE T.A. FAMECK 2:34 8:18 1:31 5:24 6:46 5:36 3:56 2:17  13:12 3:15 1:43 3:38 1:53 2:29
1:07:57 1:08:28
5:25 0:31
14 DUBROCA Christele D40 1:09:38 2:44 7:54 9:08 13:48 24:47 3557 3856 41:38 51:31 54:09 56:14 59:11 1:01:28 1:03:41
3308NA SAGC CESTAS 2:44 5:10 1:14 4:40 10:59 11:10 2:59 2:42 9:53 2:38 2:05 2:57 2:17 2:13
1:09:05 1:09:38
5:24 0:33
15 RETION Alexandra D40 1:13:08 2:28 7:54 9:03 18:23 30:09 33145 36:35 38:29 4535 48:01 55:35 58:53 1:00:28 1:08:31
1905NA BriveCorrezeCO 2:28 5:26 1:09 9:20 11:46 3:36 2:50 1:54 7:06 2:26 7:34 3:18 1:35 8:03
1:12:37 1:13:08 1:04:02
4:06 0:31 *37
16 PECHSTEIN Alice D40 1:26:56 3:41 1042 12:20 17:22 37:50 42:08 45:21 48:13 1:02:06 1:06:24 1:10:18 1:15:23 1:16:56 1:19:51
5402GE SCAPANANCY 3:41 7:01 1:38 5:02 20:28 4:18 3:13 2:52  13:53 4:18 3:54 5:05 1:33 2:55
1:26:24 1:26:56
6:33 0:32
17 HARNIST Juliette D40 1:28:28 3:55 11:20 13:01 22:18 39:17 44:27 48:39 52:11 1:06:51 1:12:15 1:14:28 1:19:05 1:21:02 1:23:34
6803GE COMulhouse 3:55 7:25 1:41 9:17  16:59 5:10 4:12 3:32  14:40 5:24 2:13 4:37 1:57 2:32
1:27:57 1:28:28
4:23 0:31
18 CUNY Francoise D40 1:35:51 2:39 8:29 10:08 16:36 37:27 42:57 46:18 56:50 1:11:21 1:14:52 1:16:53 1:22:04 1:25:30 1:28:24
8807GE LO Sanchey 2:39 5:50 1:39 6:28 20:51 5:30 3:21  10:32 1431 3:31 2:01 5:11 3:26 2:54
1:35:12 1:35:51
6:48 0:39
19 BEDOUET Earine D18 1:40:33 3:11  11:18 12:57 23:23  37:57 46:10 51:24 55:45 1:13:22 1:18:52 1:22:10 1:27:09 1:29:42 1:33:09
77161F BALISE 77 3:11 8:07 1:39 10:26 14:34 8:13 5:14 4:21  17:37 5:30 3:18 4:59 2:33 3:27
1:40:00 1:40:33
6:51 0:33
20 VASILOI Nadejda D40 2:01:11 12:49 24:42 27:31 36:09 54:41 1:00:13 1:06:45 1:09:58 1:32:36 1:37:38 1:41:47 1:46:28 1:48:51 1:54:13
7807IF GO78 12:49  11:53 2:49 8:38 18:32 5:32 6:32 3:13  22:38 5:02 4:09 4:41 2:23 5:22
2:00:41 2:01:11
6:28 0:30
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PI

Nom

G - H45-50 (58)

=

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

VANNIER Fabrice
7716IF BALISE 77

BODY J-Laurent
7305AR ECHO 73

TOUSSAINT Stéphane
77161F BALISE 77

POULAIN Antoine
6804GE COColmar

GENTAS Hervé
3914BF JSO

ROINE Emmanuel
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

BEGUINOT Alain
0111AR CO AMBERIEU

DEMEUSE Pierre Emman
2517BF OTB

HABERKORN Bruno
2105BF ADOChendve

GREFF Nicolas
0111AR CO AMBERIEU

GENTAS Gilles
3914BF JSO

BOBIN Philippe
3913BF O'JURA

THOMASSIN Fabrice
8903BF YCONE-Sens

VANNIER Eric
7716IF BALISE 77

FIGUIERE Pascal
7109BF Givry SO

DALIBARD Nicolas
6804GE COColmar

PELLETIER Gregory
7807IF GO78

VILLAR Christophe
6701GE COSE

VERDENAL Benoit
5402GE SCAPANANCY

SCHUESSLER Thomas
6804GE COColmar

PALCAU Valentin
2109BF A.S.Quetigny

Cat.

H45

H50

H45

H45

H50

H45

H45

H50

H50

H45

H50

H45

H45

H50

H50

H45

H45

H50

H50

H50

H50

Temps

4.3km 145m 19P

32:43

38:22

39:17

42:47

43:51

44:05

44:21

46:33

46:54

47:00

47:00

47:23

47:55

47:58

48:21

48:40

48:51

49:05

50:07

50:55

51:18

1(94)
15(89)

1:31
1:31
28:05
1:34
1:21
1:21
33:17
2:06
1:15
1:15
33:28
2:08
1:23
1:23
37:14
5:03
1:23
1:23
38:09
1:56
1:13
1:13
38:10
2:08
2:04
2:04
37:01
2:43
1:19
1:19
40:26
4:29
1:28
1:28
40:38
2:21
2:54
2:54
40:38
2:00
1:31
1:31
40:52
2:07
1:18
1:18
41:49
2:34
1:29
1:29
41:34
3:42
1:31
1:31
41:31
3:03
1:38
1:38
41:34
2:14
3:25
3:25
42:42
2:25
1:50
1:50
42:17
2:06
3:40
3:40
42:49
6:29
1:19
1:19
43:49
2:21
3:49
3:49
45:01
3:11
1:49
1:49
41:17
2:45

2(34)
16(55)

2:41
1:10
29:00
0:55
2:50
1:29
34:05
0:48
2:45
1:30
34:26
0:58
2:59
1:36
38:32
1:18
2:49
1:26
39:02
0:53
2:39
1:26
39:10
1:00
3:49
1:45
37:57
0:56
2:45
1:26
41:20
0:54
3:21
1:53
41:32
0:54
4:50
1:56
41:37
0:59
3:12
1:41
41:49
0:57
3:13
1:55
42:38
0:49
3:57
2:28
42:33
0:59
3:03
1:32
42:39
1:08
3:20
1:42
42:37
1:03
6:24
2:59
43:35
0:53
3:29
1:39
43:14
0:57
4:48
1:08
43:55
1:06
3:16
1:57
44:56
1:07
5:27
1:38
46:07
1:06
4:23
2:34
42:10
0:53

3(66)
17(87)

3:59
1:18
30:15
1:15
4:31
1:41
35:25
1:20
4:10
1:25
35:56
1:30
4:46
1:47
40:01
1:29
4:30
1:41
40:38
1:36
5:55
3:16
40:44
1:34
5:27
1:38
39:35
1:38
4:31
1:46
42:59
1:39
5:05
1:44
43:12
1:40
6:34
1:44
43:20
1:43
4:50
1:38
43:30
1:41
5:34
2:21
44:14
1:36
6:21
2:24
44:14
1:41
5:15
2:12
44:21
1:42
5:20
2:00
44:26
1:49
8:06
1:42
45:18
1:43
5:32
2:03
45:27
2:13
6:19
1:31
45:17
1:22
4:47
1:31
46:27
1:31
7:26
1:59
47:40
1:33
6:47
2:24
43:57
1:47

4(64)
18(71)

5:28
1:29
31:40
1:25
6:19
1:48
37:09
1:44
5:52
1:42
37:53
1:57
6:20
1:34
41:43
1:42
6:10
1:40
42:36
1:58
7:33
1:38
42:46
2:02
7:08
1:41
41:32
1:57
6:28
1:57
44:57
1:58
7:20
2:15
45:17
2:05
8:24
1:50
45:42
2:22
6:31
1:41
45:35
2:05
7:08
1:34
45:59
1:45
8:11
1:50
46:13
1:59
7:26
2:11
46:24
2:03
7:12
1:52
46:46
2:20
9:58
1:52
47:19
2:01
7:44
2:12
47:39
2:12
8:12
1:53
47:46
2:29
6:55
2:08
48:36
2:09
9:10
1:44
49:39
1:59
8:59
2:12
49:53
5:56

5(113)
19(99)

7:58
2:30
32:23
0:43
9:11
2:52
37:59
0:50
8:43
2:51
38:50
0:57
9:32
3:12
42:27
0:44
9:19
3:09
43:27
0:51
10:25
2:52
43:43
0:57
10:16
3:08
43:57
2:25
9:32
3:04
46:04
1:07
10:48
3:28
46:23
1:06
11:42
3:18
46:38
0:56
10:11
3:40
46:37
1:02
11:19
4:11
46:59
1:00
11:25
3:14
47:27
1:14
10:38
3:12
47:33
1:09
10:34
3:22
47:54
1:08
12:57
2:59
48:17
0:58
11:04
3:20
48:31
0:52
11:09
2:57
48:40
0:54
9:39
2:44
49:41
1:05
12:13
3:03
50:31
0:52
13:02
4:03
50:51
0:58

6(82)

10:19
2:21
32:43
0:20
11:46
2:35
38:22
0:23
11:02
2:19
39:17
0:27
12:21
2:49
42:47
0:20
12:18
2:59
43:51
0:24
13:43
3:18
44:05
0:22
12:53
2:37
44:21
0:24
13:02
3:30
46:33
0:29
14:01
3:13
46:54
0:31
14:25
2:43
47:00
0:22
13:08
2:57
47:00
0:23
13:49
2:30
47:23
0:24
14:40
3:15
47:55
0:28
14:09
3:31
47:58
0:25
13:19
2:45
48:21
0:27
15:57
3:00
48:40
0:23
15:09
4:05
48:51
0:20
14:14
3:05
49:05
0:25
12:25
2:46
50:07
0:26
15:08
2:55
50:55
0:24
15:45
2:43
51:18
0:27

7(85)

11:29
1:10

12:56
1:10

12:26
1:24

13:51
1:30

13:45
1:27

14:55
1:12

14:04
11

14:37
1:35

16:00
1:59

15:48
1:23

14:29
1:21

15:14
1:25

16:02
1:22

15:50
1:41

14:36
1:17

17:16
1:19

16:43
1:34

15:37
1:23

13:36
11

16:46
1:38

17:31
1:46

8(73)

14:30
3:01

16:16
3:20

16:36
4:10

17:22
3:31

17:49
4:04

19:15
4:20

17:53
3:49

18:56
4:19

21:01
5:01

20:08
4:20

18:45
4:16

20:03
4:49

20:34
4:32

20:35
4:45

20:58
6:22

22:32
5:16

22:24
5:41

19:34
3:57

18:26
4:50
30:34
*101
20:47
4:01

22:04
4:33

9(88)

17:14
2:44

19:25
3:09

19:47
3:11

20:23
3:.01

21:33
3:44

22:53
3:38

21:16
3:23

22:18
3:22

24:26
3:25

24:23
4:15

21:55
3:10

22:49
2:46

24:40
4:06

24:22
3:47

24:32
3:34

26:00
3:28

25:42
3:18

22:22
2:48

21:08
2:42

24:.04
3:17

25:17
3:13

10(61)

19:58
2:44

23:13
3:48

22:51
3:04

24:11
3:48

27:29
5:56

26:46
3:53

25:06
3:50

26:19
4:01

29:12
4:46

29:14
4:51

25:25
3:30

27:15
4:26

27:57
3:17

28:31
4:09

29:08
4:36

30:23
4:23

30:38
4:56

26:55
4:33

26:05
4:57

30:34
6:30

29:14
3:57

11(45) 12(101) 13(100) 14(114)

23:14
3:16

27:46
4:33

27:12
4:21

27:21
3:10

31:45
4:16

32:15
5:29

29:13
4:07

30:31
4:12

33:31
4:19

34:05
4:51

33:43
8:18

32:04
4:49

32:13
4:16

32:47
4:16

34:55
5:47

35:46
5:23

35:54
5:16

32:09
5:14

35:18
9:13

35:07
4:33

34:27
5:13

24:26
1:12

29:13
1:27

28:49
1:37

29:59
2:38

33:38
1:53

33:46
1:31

31:20
2:07

32:59
2:28

35:26
1:55

36:08
2:03

35:32
1:49

33:44
1:40

35:31
3:18

35:53
3:06

36:43
1:48

37:29
1:43

37:25
1:31

33:34
1:25

38:53
3:35

38:53
3:46

36:11
1:44

25:41
1:15

30:22
1:09

30:19
1:30

31:17
1:18

34:55
1:17

35:05
1:19

32:48
1:28

34:36
1:37

37:18
1:52

37:34
1:26

37:52
2:20

36:47
3:03

36:50
1:19

37:13
1:20

38:16
1:33

39:12
1:43

38:59
1:34

35:27
1:53

40:21
1:28

40:29
1:36

37:35
1:24

26:31
0:50

31:11
0:49

31:20
1:01

32:11
0:54

36:13
1:18

36:02
0:57

34:18
1:30

35:57
1:21

38:17
0:59

38:38
1:04

38:45
0:53

39:15
2:28

37:52
1:02

38:28
1:15

39:20
1:04

40:17
1:05

40:11
1:12

36:20
0:53

41:28
1:07

41:50
1:21

38:32
0:57
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PI

Nom

G - H45-50 (58)

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

PROST Vincent
9404IF AS IGN

RAUTURIER Christophe
7807IF GO78

LATASTE Pierre
6804GE COColmar

BARGE BRUNO
3913BF O'JURA

MARCHAND Christophe
6803GE COMulhouse

BODY Thierry
7305AR ECHO 73

DEVILLE Bruno
3810AR ORIENTALP

REYNAUD Cedric
3810AR ORIENTALP

GANDELIN Emmanuel
3914BF JSO

BETTINGER J-Michel
7004BF V.H.S.O.

CORCELLUT Florent
0111AR CO AMBERIEU

COLLIN Pierre
8903BF YCONE-Sens

BONORA Laurent
6906AR ALCO

MARTIN Pascal
5402GE SCAPANANCY

HENRY Stephane
6701GE COSE

MOINE Francis
8903BF YCONE-Sens

SCHOULLER Olivier
5703GE T.A. FAMECK

PIETTRE Alexis
2517BF OTB

MARION JEAN-CLAUDE
10081PO CA Rosé

MARCHER Wolfgang
1705NA CMO

CUNIN Bruno
6803GE COMulhouse

Cat.

H50

H50

H50

H45

H45

H50

H45

H45

H45

H50

H45

H50

H50

H50

H45

H45

H50

H50

H50

H45

H45

Temps

4.3km 145m 19P

52:11

52:55

53:26

54:08

54:56

55:35

55:46

56:50

58:41

58:57

59:05

59:11

59:32

1:00:43

1:01:01

1:01:21

1:01:59

1:02:00

1:03:34

1:03:41

1:03:53

1(94)
15(89)

1:57
1:57
45:26
2:44
1:30
1:30
45:15
2:57
1:47
1:47
47:34
3:02
1:46
1:46
46:57
2:31
1:38
1:38
47:23
2:25
1:39
1:39
48:44
2:16
2:17
2:17
48:54
2:32
1:50
1:50
49:17
2:52
1:29
1:29
51:44
4:30
2:36
2:36
53:19
2:15
2:50
2:50
52:02
3:53
1:54
1:54
51:40
4:27
1:38
1:38
50:13
3:19
1:50
1:50
55:19
3:30
3:22
3:22
52:19
4:53
2:20
2:20
54:46
3:54
2:26
2:26
54:17
9:47
3:11
3:11
55:18
2:56
1:53
1:53
56:14
3:44
2:35
2:35
55:03
3:40
6:25
6:25
52:59
2:53

2(34)
16(55)

4:10
2:13
46:33
1:07
2:54
1:24
46:43
1:28
4:29
2:42
48:27
0:53
3:14
1:28
47:52
0:55
3:34
1:56
50:13
2:50
4:45
3:06
49:41
0:57
5:56
3:39
49:54
1:00
3:44
1:54
50:23
1:06
7:28
5:59
52:42
0:58
5:24
2:48
54:11
0:52
6:08
3:18
53:24
1:22
4:29
2:35
52:39
0:59
4:30
2:52
51:30
1:17
6:00
4:10
56:12
0:53
5:49
2:27
55:13
2:54
4:17
1:57
55:43
0:57
4:42
2:16
55:30
1:13
4:57
1:46
56:20
1:02
5:10
3:17
57:16
1:02
4:51
2:16
57:05
2:02
9:43
3:18
56:38
3:39

3(66)
17(87)

6:09
1:59
48:24
1:51
6:31
3:37
48:36
1:53
7:52
3:23
50:06
1:39
4:56
1:42
50:16
2:24
11:05
7:31
51:52
1:39
7:33
2:48
51:22
1:41
8:29
2:33
51:42
1:48
6:17
2:33
52:35
2:12
9:07
1:39
55:29
2:47
711
1:47
55:44
1:33
9:40
3:32
55:17
1:53
6:13
1:44
54:46
2:07
6:58
2:28
53:25
1:55
9:22
3:22
57:33
1:21
7:37
1:48
57:24
2:11
6:35
2:18
57:27
1:44
6:53
2:11
57:37
2:07
7:02
2:05
58:20
2:00
7:20
2:10
59:17
2:01
6:38
1:47
59:21
2:16
11:26
1:43
58:18
1:40

4(64)
18(71)

8:32
2:23
50:42
2:18
8:45
2:14
51:07
2:31
10:13
2:21
52:07
2:01
7:14
2:18
52:42
2:26
13:23
2:18
53:36
1:44
9:41
2:08
53:59
2:37
11:04
2:35
54:12
2:30
8:36
2:19
55:00
2:25
10:56
1:49
57:24
1:55
8:59
1:48
57:33
1:49
11:58
2:18
57:42
2:25
8:39
2:26
57:33
2:47
9:50
2:52
56:16
2:51
11:56
2:34
59:22
1:49
11:51
4:14
59:40
2:16
9:09
2:34
59:43
2:16
9:13
2:20
1:00:27
2:50
9:32
2:30
1:00:27
2:07
17:40
10:20
1:01:46
2:29
9:08
2:30
1:01:49
2:28
14:00
2:34
1:02:16
3:58

(suite)
5(113) 6(82)
19(99) A
12:39 1541

4:07 3:02
51:47 52:11
1:05 0:24
12:55  15:27
4:10 2:32
52:20 52:55
1:13 0:35
15:12 18:16
4:59 3:04
53:01 53:26
0:54 0:25
10:31  15:57
3:17 5:26
53:42 54:08
1:00 0:26
16:51 20:24
3:28 3:33
54:36 54:56
1:00 0:20
12:44  15:40
3:03 2:56
55:06 55:35
1:07 0:29
14:44  18:00
3:40 3:16
55:17 55:46
1:05 0:29
15:30 18:55
6:54 3:25
56:21 56:50
1:21 0:29
16:59 19:59
6:03 3:00
58:19 58:41
0:55 0:22
17:57 21:00
8:58 3:03
58:33 58:57
1:00 0:24
15:57 18:55
3:59 2:58
58:40 59:05
0:58 0:25
12:18 15:53
3:39 3:35
58:45 59:11
1:12 0:26
13:31 16:54
3:41 3:23
58:59 59:32
2:43 0:33
15:42  20:08
3:46 4:26
1:00:16 1:00:43
0:54 0:27
15:16  18:52
3:25 3:36
1:00:39 1:01:01
0:59 0:22
12:10 18:43
3:01 6:33
1:00:59 1:01:21
1:16 0:22
12:58 16:13
3:45 3:15
1:01:35 1:01:59
1:08 0:24
13:50 18:03
4:18 4:13
1:01:35 1:02:00
1:08 0:25
21:59 25:15
4:19 3:16
1:03:06 1:03:34
1:20 0:28
13:02 16:30
3:54 3:28
1:03:12 1:03:41
1:23 0:29
17:28 20:55
3:28 3:27
1:03:34 1:03:53
1:18 0:19

7(85)

17:19
1:38

16:45
1:18

19:47
1:31

17:13
1:16

21:49
1:25

17:13
1:33

19:24
1:24

20:42
1:47

21:14
1:15

22:57
1:57

20:28
1:33

17:25
1:32

18:19
1:25

21:43
1:35

20:34
1:42

20:05
1:22

17:44
1:31

19:44
1:41

26:40
1:25

18:09
1:39

22:22
1:27

8(73)

22:08
4:49

24:17
7:32

25:24
5:37

22:23
5:10

26:38
4:49

22:24
5:11

25:30
6:06

26:15
5:33

26:21
5:07

27:10
4:13

26:10
5:42

24:02
6:37

23:28
5:09

27:38
5:55

25:42
5:08

24:36
4:31

23:30
5:46

24:10
4:26

32:39
5:59

23:15
5:06

27:09
4:47

9(88)

25:44
3:36

28:21
4:04

28:36
3:12

25:47
3:24

31:25
4:47

27:48
5:24

28:45
3:15

31:34
5:19

29:20
2:59

30:24
3:14

30:45
4:35

28:22
4:20

27:07
3:39

31:56
4:18

29:24
3:42

27:43
3:07

27:41
4:11

27:12
3:02

35:54
3:15

28:19
5:04

31:08
3:59

10(61)

31:04
5:20

32:16
3:55

33:42
5:06

34:46
8:59

35:00
3:35

33:47
5:59

34:39
5:54

36:06
4:32

33:13
3:53

37:22
6:58

37:21
6:36

34:54
6:32

31:58
4:51

38:02
6:06

33:45
4:21

31:27
3:44

32:31
4:50

38:49
11:37

41:11
5:17

33:41
5:22

35:35
4:27

11(45) 12(101) 13(100) 14(114)

37:41
6:37

36:44
4:28

39:34
5:52

39:29
4:43

39:10
4:10

39:06
5:19

41:23
6:44

41:12
5:06

41:48
8:35

43:29
6:07

42:30
5:09

40:44
5:50

37:29
5:31

45:49
7:47

39:29
5:44

41:17
9:50

39:36
7:05

45:17
6:28

46:45
5:34

39:50
6:09

40:57
5:22

39:44
2:03

39:04
2:20

41:42
2:08

41:26
1:57

42:23
3:13

43:44
4:38

43:32
2:09

43:39
2:27

44:42
2:54

47:29
4:00

44:55
2:25

43:29
2:45

42:45
5:16

47:46
1:57

44:39
5:10

48:05
6:48

41:37
2:01

47:20
2:03

48:31
1:46

44:32
4:42

43:23
2:26

41:38
1:54

40:55
1:51

43:32
1:50

43:15
1:49

43:43
1:20

45:33
1:49

45:17
1:45

45:16
1:37

46:10
1:28

49:04
1:35

46:26
1:31

45:37
2:08

46:01
3:16

50:27
2:41

46:28
1:49

49:52
1:47

43:34
1:57

49:24
2:04

51:16
2:45

50:11
5:39

47:58
4:35

42:42
1:04

42:18
1:23

44:32
1:00

44:26
1:11

44:58
1:15

46:28
0:55

46:22
1:05

46:25
1:09

47:14
1:04

51:04
2:00

48:09
1:43

47:13
1:36

46:54
0:53

51:49
1:22

47:26
0:58

50:52
1:00

44:30
0:56

52:22
2:58

52:30
1:14

51:23
1:12

50:06
2:08



Nationale NE MD
Résultats SPORTident

OE2003 © Stephan Kréamer 2008

sam. 22/06/2019 17:17
Page 12

PI

Nom

G - H45-50 (58)

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

VAXELAIRE Patrick
8809GE HVO

SELLIER Jean-Marc
0111AR CO AMBERIEU

VAYSSAT Gilles
6008HF NOYON CO

CARLE Lilian
2105BF ADOChendve

GALLOIS Marc
0207HF VO

RIGOLLOT Pascal
7004BF V.H.S.O.

GAUDILLAT Pascal
2517BF OTB

MOULET Nicolas
2517BF OTB

COLLOMB Denis
0111AR CO AMBERIEU

NAEL Pascal
9404IF AS IGN

DANNECKER Gilles
3913BF O'JURA

BREMEERSCH Pierre
2108BF Talant SO

LE HELLOCO Yann
7807IF GO78

PESCAYRE Laurent
2108BF Talant SO

PARIGOT Olivier
2109BF A.S.Quetigny

FINOCCHIO Jean-Luc
6709GE SCBarr

Cat.

H50

H45

H50

H45

H45

H45

H50

H50

H50

H50

H45

H45

H50

H45

H45

H50

Temps

4.3km 145m 19P

1:04:05

1:05:58

1:08:09

1:12:27

1:13:05

1:14:19

1:15:22

1:18:11

1:22:49

1:30:22

1:31:34

1:44:22

1:46:34

pm

pm

1(94) 2(34)
15(89) 16(55)
1:57 3:56
1:57 1:59
55:40 56:44
7:04 1:04
2:49 5:31
2:49 2:42
56:56 58:03
3:48 1:07
2:15 5:53
2:15 3:38
59:38 1:00:54
6:13 1:16
2:17 4:04
2:17 1:47
1:04:58 1:06:35
2:49 1:37
2:55 5:11
2:55 2:16
1:02:09 1:03:20
6:24 111
2:02 5:59
2:02 3:57
1:07:26 1:09:06
2:34 1:40
1:39 3:44
1:39 2:05
1:08:00 1:09:07
4:58 1:07
2:29 5:34
2:29 3:05
1:09:51 1:11:05
9:15 1:14
3:16 6:51
3:16 3:35
1:10:14 1:11:59
4:15 1:45
2:07 4:19
2:07 2:12
1:21:54 1:23:02
13:59 1:08
2:21 5:00
2:21 2:39
1:18:08 1:21:01
5:59 2:53
2:06 4:16
2:06 2:10
1:32:28 1:34:30
5:46 2:02
12:31  15:20
12:31 2:49
1:36:36 1:37:43
7:30 1:07
2:47 4:50
2:47 2:03
1:15 2:56
1:15 1:41
37:41 38:46
2:46 1:05
2:41 7:14
2:41 4:33

1:33:59 1:35:11
9:12 1:12

3(66) 4(64)
17(87) 18(71)
6:03 8:08
2:07 2:05
58:33 1:02:30
1:49 3:57
757 11:22
2:26 3:25
1:00:26 1:04:25
2:23 3:59
9:02 11:39
3:09 2:37
1:03:30 1:06:17
2:36 2:47
7:17 1342
3:13 6:25
1:08:33 1:10:45
1:58 2:12
7:27 9:45
2:16 2:18
1:06:05 1:10:33
2:45 4:28
8:34 10:28
2:35 1:54
1:10:51 1:13:01
1:45 2:10
5:44 7:47
2:00 2:03
1:11:21 1:13:49
2:14 2:28
8:04 11:40
2:30 3:36
1:13:25 1:15:52
2:20 2:27
10:38  14:38
3:47 4:00
1:14:27 1:20:54
2:28 6:27
7:30 12:01
3:11 4:31
1:25:21 1:27:44
2:19 2:23
7:36 11:24
2:36 3:48
1:24:40 1:28:33
3:39 3:53
6:20 9:20
2:04 3:00
1:37:36 1:41:21
3:06 3:45
19:24 23:15
4:04 3:51
1:39:57 1:44:27
2:14 4:30
7:18 9:13
2:28 1:55
4:40 -
1:44
41:22  44:20
2:36 2:58
- 20:17
13:03
1:37:28 1:40:07
2:17 2:39

(suite)
5(113) 6(82)
19(99) A
12:48 16:55

4:40 4:07
1:03:40 1:04:05
1:10 0:25
18:13  23:03
6:51 4:50
1:05:34 1:05:58
1:09 0:24
16:08 20:37
4:29 4:29
1:07:38 1:08:09
1:21 0:31
17:47 22:58
4:05 5:11
1:11:59 1:12:27
1:14 0:28
13:12  17:15
3:27 4:03
1:12:40 1:13:05
2:07 0:25
16:15 20:50
5:47 4:35
1:13:57 1:14:19
0:56 0:22
10:57 31:34
3:10 20:37
1:14:54 1:15:22
1:05 0:28
16:21 20:35
4:41 4:14
1:17:43 1:18:11
1:51 0:28
20:03 2521
5:25 5:18
1:22:17 1:22:49
1:23 0:32
18:59 25:24
6:58 6:25
1:29:51 1:30:22
2:07 0:31
15:25 20:12
4:01 4:47
1:30:30 1:31:34
1:57 1:04
14:02 18:34
4:42 4:32
1:43:22 1:44:22
2:01 1:00
30:32 36:45
7:17 6:13
1:46:02 1:46:34
1:35 0:32
14:09 17:12
4:56 3:03
10:19 12:47
5:39 2:28
45:16 45:41
0:56 0:25
26:28 33:04
6:11 6:36
1:41:58 1:42:29
1:51 0:31

7(85)

18:42
1:47

24:54
1:51

22:55
2:18

24:58
2:00

18:47
1:32

22:17
1:27

33:07
1:33

22:59
2:24

27:49
2:28

27:46
2:22

22:33
2:21

20:19
1:45

39:26
2:41

18:48
1:36

14:03
1:16

35:36
2:32

8(73)

24:50
6:08

31:15
6:21

28:58
6:03

30:19
5:21

24:19
5:32

27:22
5:05

39:27
6:20

32:45
9:46

36:16
8:27

39:02
11:16

31:16
8:43

26:28
6:09

51:05
11:39

25:26
6:38

18:35
4:32
6:55
*109

45:33
9:57

9(88)

27:50
3:00

35:45
4:30

33:23
4:25

39:21
9:02

27:37
3:18

30:58
3:36

43:04
3:37

41:15
8:30

42:09
5:53

43:38
4:36

35:44
4:28

31:17
4:49

1:04:49
13:44

29:21
3:55

21:27
2:52

51:14
5:41

10(61)

32:12
4:22

41:56
6:11

40:26
7:03

44:14
4:53

38:02
10:25

39:46
8:48

48:03
4:59

48:46
7:31

49:22
7:13

49:57
6:19

52:47
17:03

48:02
16:45

1:10:48
5:59

34:43
5:22

24:47
3:20

1:08:50
17:36

11(45) 12(101) 13(100) 14(114)

38:57
6:45

47:41
5:45

47:27
7:01

51:14
7:00

44:24
6:22

53:57
14:11

53:46
5:43

55:24
6:38

57:58
8:36

56:12
6:15

1:01:13
8:26

1:08:36
20:34

1:21:35
10:47

28:44
3:57

1:17:39
8:49

46:05 47:38 48:36
7:08 1:33 0:58
50:03 51:56 53:08
2:22 1:53 1:12
49:43 51:58 53:25
2:16 2:15 1:27
56:17 1:00:08 1:02:09
5:03 3:51 2:01
52:09 54:29 55:45
7:45 2:20 1:16
55:48 1:00:09 1:04:52
1:51 4:21 4:43
59:18 1:01:35 1:03:02
5:32 2:17 1:27
57:25 59:23 1:00:36
2:01 1:58 1:13
1:01:28 1:04:10 1:05:59
3:30 2:42 1:49
1:04:27 1:06:31 1:07:55
8:15 2:04 1:24
1:08:15 1:10:29 1:12:09
7:02 2:14 1:40
1:11:37 1:24:26 1:26:42
3:01 12:49 2:16
1:24:40 1:27:03 1:29:06
3:05 2:23 2:03
30:21 33:48 34:55
1:37 3:27 1:07
1:21:07 1:23:20 1:24:47
3:28 2:13 1:27
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Résultats SPORTident OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Page 13
Pl Nom Cat. Temps
H - H55-60 (43) 3.6km 120m 16P
1(61) 2(35) 3(83) 4(73) 5(60) 6(81) 7(43) 8(51) 9(103) 10(92) 11(100) 12(89) 13(55) 14(87)
15(71) 16(99) A
1 GRILLET Serge H55 34:08 2:30 6:13 6:58 8:28 12:12 13146 18:31 19144 21:59 23:20 25:37 28:28 29:37 31:10
7404AR ASO 2:30 3:43 0:45 1:30 3:44 1:34 4:45 1:13 2:15 1:21 2:17 2:51 1:09 1:33
32:57 33:46 34:08
1:47 0:49 0:22
2 LALEVEE Jean-Charles H55 36:29 2:18 5:58 6:48 8:25 11:37 12:31 16:32 17:19 19:54 21:03 26:38 30:28 31:34 3311
8903BF YCONE-Sens 2:18 3:40 0:50 1:37 3:12 0:54 4:01 0:47 2:35 1:09 5:35 3:50 1:06 1:37
35:09 36:07 36:29
1:58 0:58 0:22
3 VUITTON Christophe H55 39:48 2:40 6:57 7:38 9:35 12:58 14:08 20:23 21:22 24:19 25:36 30:35 33:52 34:54 36:36
6911AR ASUL SPORTS N 2:40 4:17 0:41 1:57 3:23 1:10 6:15 0:59 2:57 1:17 4:59 3:17 1:02 1:42
38:30 39:23 39:48
1:54 0:53 0:25
4 RORA Jose H55 41:03 4:11 8:23 9:11 11:25 15:18 16:14 21:50 23:04 25:53 27:18 30:50 33:54 34:48 36:29
77161F BALISE 77 4:11 4:12 0:48 2:14 3:53 0:56 5:36 1:14 2:49 1:25 3:32 3:04 0:54 1:41
39:38  40:39 41:03
3:09 1:01 0:24
5 MAHLER Georges H55 41:43 2:46 8:16 9:04 10:58 14:28 15:48 23:56 25:04 27:43 29:12 31:23 35:24 36:22 38:08
5402GE SCAPANANCY 2:46 5:30 0:48 1:54 3:30 1:20 8:08 1:08 2:39 1:29 2:11 4:01 0:58 1:46
40:23 41:19 41:43
2:15 0:56 0:24
6 MONNOT Gilbert H55 41:56 6:10 10:28 11:12 13:23 17:03 18:07 24:00 25:09 27:33 29:22 33:00 35550 36:49 38:26
2108BF Talant SO 6:10 4:18 0:44 2:11 3:40 1:04 5:53 1:09 2:24 1:49 3:38 2:50 0:59 1:37
40:36 41:34 41:56
2:10 0:58 0:22
7 POULAIN Joel H60 41:58 4:04 9:36 10:26 12:12 16:14 17:18 23:59 25:05 28146 30:16 32:52 36:02 37:05 38:55
5909HF CapOnord 4:04 5:32 0:50 1:46 4:02 1:04 6:41 1:06 3:141 1:30 2:36 3:10 1:03 1:50
40:42  41:34 41:58
1:47 0:52 0:24
8 CACHARD Christian H60 44:20 3:26 8:19 9:19 11:19 15:39  17:19 24:53 25:58 30:03 31:40 34:03 36:55 38:01 40:16
6911AR ASUL SPORTS N 3:26 4:53 1:00 2:00 4:20 1:40 7:34 1:05 4:05 1:37 2:23 2:52 1:06 2:15
42:40 43:52 44:20
2:24 1:12 0:28
9 TERZI Pierre H55 45:12 3:19 10:01 1056 13:14 17:52 18:58 25:18 26:46 29:40 31:20 34:45 37:47 38:47 40:34
2109BF A.S.Quetigny 3:19 6:42 0:55 2:18 4:38 1:06 6:20 1:28 2:54 1:40 3:25 3:02 1:00 1:47
43:30 44:41 4512
2:56 111 0:31
10 DEBEHOGNE J-Noel H60 45:14 3:42 9:24 10:36  12:38 18:17 19:24 26:15 27:27 30:12 31:51 35:16 38:13 39:18 41:12
0207HF VO 3:42 5:42 1:12 2:02 5:39 1:07 6:51 1:12 2:45 1:39 3:25 2:57 1:05 1:54
43:38  44:45 4514
2:26 1:07 0:29
11 ROCHER Jean-Marc H55 45:37 5:06 9:33 10:29 1253 17:40 19:07 24:551 26:04 29:05 31:49 34:43 39:01 39:53 41:37
2105BF ADOChendve 5:06 4:27 0:56 2:24 4:47 1:27 5:44 1:13 3:.01 2:44 2:54 4:18 0:52 1:44
44:06 45:08 45:37
2:29 1:02 0:29
12 MORLON Jean-Francois H60 46:54 3:01 7:39 8:32 10:29 13:51 15:58 26:58 28:05 31:12 33:00 35:34 40:11 41:15 4255
2108BF Talant SO 3:01 4:38 0:53 1:57 3:22 2:07 11:00 1:07 3:07 1:48 2:34 4:37 1:04 1:40
45:21 46:29 4654
2:26 1:08 0:25
13 ALLE Paul H60 47:37 3:10 8:43 9:49 12:11 16:14 17:53 24:41 26:05 2855 31:00 34:12 37:59 39:04 41:09
5402GE SCAPANANCY 3:10 5:33 1:06 2:22 4:03 1:39 6:48 1:24 2:50 2:05 3:12 3:47 1:05 2:05
45:30 46:58 47:37
4:21 1:28 0:39
14 POIRETTE Joel H55 47:55 3:20 8:48 10:34 13:10 17:47 19:30 30:11 31:16 33:55 35:25 37:35 41:03 42:27 44:12
77151F AS SAMOIS 3:20 5:28 1:46 2:36 4:37 1:43 1041 1:05 2:39 1:30 2:10 3:28 1:24 1:45
46:33 4729 4755
2:21 0:56 0:26
15 GUERIN Franck H60 49:46 5:35 9:59 10:47 12:47 17:11 18:15 30:21 32:04 34:46 36:06 38:10 41:39 42:46 44:46
8903BF YCONE-Sens 5:35 4:24 0:48 2:00 4:24 1:04 12:06 1:43 2:42 1:20 2:04 3:29 1:07 2:00
48:17 49:18 49:46
3:31 1:01 0:28
16 SCHWARTZ Pierre H60 50:04 4:54 13:09 14:15 16:24 20:24 21:56 32:03 33:10 36:06 37:36 39:57 42:47 44:03 45:50
6709GE SCBarr 4:54 8:15 1:06 2:09 4:00 1:32  10:07 1:07 2:56 1:30 2:21 2:50 1:16 1:47
48:37 49:38 50:04
2:47 1:.01 0:26
17 DEMAISON Guy H60 50:32 3:26 9:42 10:34 12:48 16:58 19:15 26:24 27:23 30:19 31:48 36:23 40:09 41:23 44:57
7004BF V.H.S.O. 3:26 6:16 0:52 2:14 4:10 2:17 7:09 0:59 2:56 1:29 4:35 3:46 1:14 3:34
47:23  50:02 50:32
2:26 2:39 0:30
18 SERGEANT Dominique H60 50:44 6:44 12:32 13:40 15:53 20:38 22:06 27:53 29:57 32:47 34:32 38:12 43:05 44:17 46:27
94041F AS IGN 6:44 5:48 1:08 2:13 4:45 1:28 5:47 2:04 2:50 1:45 3:40 4:53 1:12 2:10
49:06 50:16 50:44
2:39 1:10 0:28
19 LECONTE Gilbert H55 53:34 3:39 17:28 18:39 2055 27:28 28:24 34:13 35:17 38:02 39:34 43:04 46:00 46:54 48:42
77161F BALISE 77 3:39 13:49 1:11 2:16 6:33 0:56 5:49 1:04 2:45 1:32 3:30 2:56 0:54 1:48
51:58 53:01 53:34
3:16 1:03 0:33
20 COLE Christian H60 54:28 4:11  13:40 15:27 17:22 22:52 23:59 33:36 35:11 38:39 40:07 42:36 46:47 4750 50:13
2101BFA.B.C.O0.DIJON 4:11 9:29 1:47 1:55 5:30 1:07 9:37 1:35 3:28 1:28 2:29 4:11 1:03 2:23
52:46 53:58 54:28
2:33 1:12 0:30
21 BOTTEMER Christian H60 55:34 5:38  11:35 1245 15:12 19:58 21:20 27:51 30:35 35:08 36:51 39:41 46:11 47:56 50:19
6701GE COSE 5:38 5:57 1:10 2:27 4:46 1:22 6:31 2:44 4:33 1:43 2:50 6:30 1:45 2:23
54:00 55:08 55:34
3:41 1:08 0:26
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Pl Nom Cat. Temps
H - H55-60 (43) 3.6km 120m 16P (suite)
1(61) 2(35) 3(83) 4(73) 5(60) 6(81) 7(43) 8(51) 9(103) 10(92) 11(100) 12(89) 13(55) 14(87)
15(71) 16(99) A
22 GRANGE Philippe H60 56:16 3:25 8:11 855 10:52 21:02 22:27 33:41 34:57 41:27 43:29 46:09 4859 50:02 52:24
5803BF NORD 3:25 4:46 0:44 1:57 10:10 1:25 11:14 1:16 6:30 2:02 2:40 2:50 1:03 2:22
54:44 55550 56:16
2:20 1:06 0:26
